
Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AB+90
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 VLADIMIR sapega LAT/LIDO

2 OLESK Anti EST/Mikado

3 SHABLOUSKI Illia BLR/BLR

4 MINEVIÈIUS Nedas LTU/R.Sargûno sp. g.

5 SKIRIUS Aivaras LTU/R.Sargûno sporto g.

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 MINEVIÈIUS Nedas SKIRIUS Aivaras 0 - 10 3:08

10

1 22 VLADIMIR sapega OLESK Anti 0 - 10 3:55

10

3 43 SHABLOUSKI Illia MINEVIÈIUS Nedas 0 - 10 0:33

10

1 54 VLADIMIR sapega SKIRIUS Aivaras 0 - 10 0:27

10

2 35 OLESK Anti SHABLOUSKI Illia 10 - 0 1:10

10

1 46 VLADIMIR sapega MINEVIÈIUS Nedas 0 - 10 2:06

10

3 57 SHABLOUSKI Illia SKIRIUS Aivaras 0 - 10 0:27

10

2 48 OLESK Anti MINEVIÈIUS Nedas 0 - 10 0:48

10

1 39 VLADIMIR sapega SHABLOUSKI Illia 0 - 10 1:52

10

2 510 OLESK Anti SKIRIUS Aivaras 0 - 10 1:01

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

2 20

2

1 10

3

3 30

4

4 40

5

Results

Pos Name

1 SKIRIUS Aivaras, LTU/R.Sargûno sporto g.

2 MINEVIÈIUS Nedas, LTU/R.Sargûno sp. g.

3 OLESK Anti, EST/Mikado

4 SHABLOUSKI Illia, BLR/BLR

5 VLADIMIR sapega, LAT/LIDO



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AB-50
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 FEDOROV Egor RUS/Malahit

2 OLLIKKALA Jesse FIN/Nummelan Judo

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 FEDOROV Egor OLLIKKALA Jesse 10 - 0 3:18

10

1 22 FEDOROV Egor OLLIKKALA Jesse 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 23 FEDOROV Egor OLLIKKALA Jesse

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 FEDOROV Egor, RUS/Malahit

2 OLLIKKALA Jesse, FIN/Nummelan Judo



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AB-55
Competitors: 9

19. UUSITALO Toni, FIN/Tikkurilan Judokat

213. MÕSKO Grigori, EST/Budolinn

311. KANEVETS Artur, FIN/Team Finland

4

7. KOSEVICH Uladzislau, BLR/Smorgon
10

15. MANGIRDAS Matiukas, LTU/Ristis
0

510. PULKKA Jens, FIN/Vantaan Jukara

614. MESSEK Egert-Ervin, EST/Aitado

712. GAUBYS Aidanas, LTU/Sarguno

8

8. ROGOVS Danils, LAT/Liepaja

A

B

C

D

9

UUSITALO
5

MÕSKO
0

10

KANEVETS
0

KOSEVICH
7

11

PULKKA
7

MESSEK
0

12

GAUBYS
1

ROGOVS
0

13
MÕSKO

14

MANGIRDAS
0

KANEVETS
10

15
MESSEK

16
ROGOVS

17

UUSITALO
0

KOSEVICH
10

18

PULKKA
10

GAUBYS
0

19

MÕSKO
0

KANEVETS
10

20

MESSEK
0

ROGOVS
10

21

18

KANEVETS
10

GAUBYS
0

22

17

ROGOVS
10

UUSITALO
0

23

KOSEVICH
10

PULKKA
0

KANEVETS

ROGOVS

KOSEVICH

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KOSEVICH Uladzislau, BLR/Smorgon

PULKKA Jens, FIN/Vantaan Jukara

KANEVETS Artur, FIN/Team Finland

ROGOVS Danils, LAT/Liepaja

GAUBYS Aidanas, LTU/Sarguno

UUSITALO Toni, FIN/Tikkurilan Judokat

MÕSKO Grigori, EST/Budolinn

MESSEK Egert-Ervin, EST/Aitado



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AB-60
Competitors: 17

17. LINDQVIST Jonas, FIN/Shirokawa

9. LEINASAAR Rasmus, EST/Aitado

5. ROMASKINS Vladimirs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

29. HEINONEN Henri, FIN/Team Finland

19. AHONEN Joonas, FIN/Team Finland

11. AKUSHKA Maksim, BLR/Smorgon 10

27. HANNULA Juuso, FIN/Kirkkonummen Judoseu0

7. LUKASEVSKIJ VOLODYMYR, LTU/IPON

15. HOLOPAINEN Jussi, FIN/Tikkurilan judokat

18. NARTISS  Uldis , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

26. AHONEN Joni, FIN/Team Finland

6. DJOUKAEV TURPAL, FIN/Hämeenlinnan Judoseu

14. BROGA SIMONAS, LTU/DZIUDISTAS

4. VARDJA Daniel, EST/Aitado

28. IHME Eemeli, FIN/Team Finland

8. IHANAMÄKI Eetu, FIN/Tampeeren Judo

32. RAZMADZE Sandro, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

A

B

C

D

17

LINDQVIST
0

LEINASAAR
10

18

ROMASKINS
10

HEINONEN
0

19

AHONEN
0

AKUSHKA
10

20

LUKASEVSKIJ
10

HOLOPAINEN
0

21

NARTISS 
0

AHONEN
10

22

DJOUKAEV
0

BROGA
10

23

VARDJA
10

IHME
0

24

IHANAMÄKI
0

RAZMADZE
10

25

LEINASAAR
0

ROMASKINS
10

26

AKUSHKA
0

LUKASEVSKIJ
10

27

AHONEN
0

BROGA
5

28

VARDJA
0

RAZMADZE
10

29HEINONEN

30HOLOPAINEN

31DJOUKAEV

32IHANAMÄKI

33

HEINONEN
0

LEINASAAR
10

34

HOLOPAINEN
0

AKUSHKA
10

35

DJOUKAEV
10

AHONEN
0

36

IHANAMÄKI
0

VARDJA
10

37

ROMASKINS
10

LUKASEVSKIJ
0

38

BROGA
10

RAZMADZE
0

39

LEINASAAR
0

AKUSHKA
10

40

DJOUKAEV
10

VARDJA
0

41

38

AKUSHKA
0

RAZMADZE
10

42

37

DJOUKAEV
0

LUKASEVSKIJ
7

43

ROMASKINS
10

BROGA
0

RAZMADZE

LUKASEVSKIJ

ROMASKINS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ROMASKINS Vladimirs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

BROGA SIMONAS, LTU/DZIUDISTAS

RAZMADZE Sandro, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

LUKASEVSKIJ VOLODYMYR, LTU/IPON

AKUSHKA Maksim, BLR/Smorgon

DJOUKAEV TURPAL, FIN/Hämeenlinnan Judoseu

LEINASAAR Rasmus, EST/Aitado

VARDJA Daniel, EST/Aitado



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AB-66
Competitors: 23

1. LEIBENAU Sten-Roland, EST/SK Ookami0

17. KANEVETS Rainer, FIN/Team Finland10

9. SKOMOROHOVS Aleksandrs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

21. KLEINS Sandis, LAT/Ventspils

13. VEHMAS Vili, FIN/Kirkkonummen Judoseu7

29. SAHAROV Jevgeni, RUS/Pskov 0

19. ARTJOM homenko, LAT/LIDO

11. PULKKA Eric, FIN/Vantaan Jukara 10

27. ANTONS Semjonovs, LAT/singitaj 0

7. KRUKLIS Ricards, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk0

23. AKULOVICH Raman, BLR/Smorgon 10

31. VIITANIEMI Niko, FIN/Team Finland

18. KORHONEN Roope, FIN/Kajaanin judokerho

26. RIZIJS Arturs Daniels, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

6. OLIN Valtteri, FIN/Team Finland

14. AKHMADJONOV Aliser, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk0

30. ABUBAKAROV Iljas, EST/Audentese Spordiklub10

4. HMELNITSKI NIKITA, EST/AITADO 10

20. BILINCUKS Nauris, LAT/Aluksne 0

12. MATASHIN Vladimir, RUS/SDUSSHOR 15

28. SUUTARINEN Iiro, FIN/Team Finland 0

8. KAZRADZIS Nils Patriks, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

16. ZICO Aziz, FIN/Team Finland

A

B

C

D

17

KANEVETS
0

SKOMOROHOVS
10

18

KLEINS
10

VEHMAS
0

19

ARTJOM
10

PULKKA
0

20

AKULOVICH
10

VIITANIEMI
0

21

KORHONEN
0

RIZIJS
10

22

OLIN
10

ABUBAKAROV
0

23

HMELNITSKI
0

MATASHIN
10

24

KAZRADZIS
0

ZICO
10

25

SKOMOROHOVS
0

KLEINS
10

26

ARTJOM
0

AKULOVICH
10

27

RIZIJS
0

OLIN
10

28

MATASHIN
0

ZICO
10

29VEHMAS

30

KRUKLIS
10

VIITANIEMI
0

31ABUBAKAROV

32KAZRADZIS

33

VEHMAS
0

SKOMOROHOVS
10

34

KRUKLIS
10

ARTJOM
0

35

ABUBAKAROV
10

RIZIJS
0

36

KAZRADZIS
0

MATASHIN
10

37

KLEINS
0

AKULOVICH
10

38

OLIN
10

ZICO
0

39

SKOMOROHOVS
10

KRUKLIS
0

40

ABUBAKAROV
0

MATASHIN
10

41

38

SKOMOROHOVS
10

ZICO
0

42

37

MATASHIN
10

KLEINS
0

43

AKULOVICH
0

OLIN
10

SKOMOROHOVS

MATASHIN

OLIN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

OLIN Valtteri, FIN/Team Finland

AKULOVICH Raman, BLR/Smorgon

SKOMOROHOVS Aleksandrs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

MATASHIN Vladimir, RUS/SDUSSHOR 1

ZICO Aziz, FIN/Team Finland

KLEINS Sandis, LAT/Ventspils

KRUKLIS Ricards, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

ABUBAKAROV Iljas, EST/Audentese Spordiklub



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AB-73
Competitors: 23

1. MAKAROV Igor, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener

9. KEINÄNEN Niko, FIN/Team Finland 10

25. VLADISLAVS Ivanovs, LAT/singitaj 0

5. GALAKTIONOVS Artjoms, LAT/Liepaja 10

21. ANTÕSHEV Timofei, RUS/Pskov 0

13. SCHIFRIN Paul, EST/Aitado

3. KOKKONIEMI Samuel, FIN/Team Finland0

19. ZHUPIKOV Vladimir, BLR/BLR 10

27. RATTASSEPP Revo, EST/SK Ookami

7. POVILAITIS Gytis, LTU/R.Sargûno sporto gim7

23. ANDREJEV Edgar, EST/Dodze 0

31. HANS RENARS, LAT/SIGULDA

2. TURBINS Nikita, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

10. MARKILOV Roman, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener

6. ESTAMIROVS Iliyas, LAT/Aluksne

14. HEINONEN Eetu, FIN/Team Finland 10

30. ALTOSAAR Mihkel , EST/Aitado 0

4. PISKUNOV VLADISLAV, EST/KIBUVITS0

20. LOKHACH Uladzislau, BLR/Smorgon 10

12. SALA Matias, FIN/Nummelan Judo 0

28. CHUPOVS Vladislavs, LAT/Liepaja 10

24. VIRU Ralf-Stiven, EST/Aitado

32. HAAPANEN Joonatan, FIN/Team Finland

A

B

C

D

17

MAKAROV
10

KEINÄNEN
0

18

GALAKTIONOVS
10

SCHIFRIN
0

19

ZHUPIKOV
10

RATTASSEPP
0

20

POVILAITIS
10

HANS
0

21

TURBINS
10

MARKILOV
0

22

ESTAMIROVS
0

HEINONEN
10

23

LOKHACH
0

CHUPOVS
10

24

VIRU
10

HAAPANEN
0

25

MAKAROV
0

GALAKTIONOVS
10

26

ZHUPIKOV
10

POVILAITIS
0

27

TURBINS
0

HEINONEN
10

28

CHUPOVS
0

VIRU
10

29

ANTÕSHEV
0

SCHIFRIN
10

30

KOKKONIEMI
10

RATTASSEPP
0

31

ALTOSAAR
10

ESTAMIROVS
0

32HAAPANEN

33

SCHIFRIN
0

MAKAROV
10

34

KOKKONIEMI
10

POVILAITIS
0

35

ALTOSAAR
0

TURBINS
10

36

HAAPANEN
0

CHUPOVS
10

37

GALAKTIONOVS
0

ZHUPIKOV
7

38

HEINONEN
7

VIRU
0

39

MAKAROV
0

KOKKONIEMI
5

40

TURBINS
7

CHUPOVS
0

41

38

KOKKONIEMI
0

VIRU
10

42

37

TURBINS
0

GALAKTIONOVS
10

43

ZHUPIKOV
0

HEINONEN
7

VIRU

GALAKTIONOVS

HEINONEN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

HEINONEN Eetu, FIN/Team Finland

ZHUPIKOV Vladimir, BLR/BLR

VIRU Ralf-Stiven, EST/Aitado

GALAKTIONOVS Artjoms, LAT/Liepaja

KOKKONIEMI Samuel, FIN/Team Finland

TURBINS Nikita, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

MAKAROV Igor, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener

CHUPOVS Vladislavs, LAT/Liepaja



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AB-81
Competitors: 15

19. SMIKOVSKIS Daniils, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

2

5. MUHONEN Leevi, FIN/Team Finland
0

13. ERGLIS Arturs, LAT/Satori
10

3

3. RUOPPA Lassi, FIN/Chikara
0

11. LESTSENKO Klimenti, EST/Audentese Spordiklub
10

4

7. HEREA Alexandru, FIN/Team Finland
10

15. KULish Danils, LAT/Liepaja
0

5

2. LEPPÄLÄ Rasmus, FIN/Chikara
0

10. TÜKSAMMEL Karl, EST/Aitado
5

6

6. KUBAEV Sayd-Arbi, FIN/Tampereen Judo
1

14. TERNOVIKS Nikita, LAT/Liepaja
0

7

4. JEWANDER Jesper, FIN/Team Finland
0

12. KRUMINS Oskars, LAT/Aluksne
10

8

8. KOROLEVICS Bogdans, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
0

16. SALANENKA Mikhail, BLR/Minsk
10

A

B

C

D

9

SMIKOVSKIS
10

ERGLIS
0

10

LESTSENKO
10

HEREA
0

11

TÜKSAMMEL
7

KUBAEV
0

12

KRUMINS
0

SALANENKA
10

13
ERGLIS

14

RUOPPA
10

HEREA
0

15

LEPPÄLÄ
0

KUBAEV
5

16

KOROLEVICS
10

KRUMINS
0

17

SMIKOVSKIS
10

LESTSENKO
0

18

TÜKSAMMEL
0

SALANENKA
10

19

ERGLIS
10

RUOPPA
0

20

KUBAEV
10

KOROLEVICS
0

21

18

ERGLIS
10

TÜKSAMMEL
0

22

17

KUBAEV
10

LESTSENKO
0

23

SMIKOVSKIS
0

SALANENKA
7

ERGLIS

KUBAEV

SALANENKA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SALANENKA Mikhail, BLR/Minsk

SMIKOVSKIS Daniils, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

ERGLIS Arturs, LAT/Satori

KUBAEV Sayd-Arbi, FIN/Tampereen Judo

TÜKSAMMEL Karl, EST/Aitado

LESTSENKO Klimenti, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

RUOPPA Lassi, FIN/Chikara

KOROLEVICS Bogdans, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AB-90
Competitors: 13

1

1. KURMISHEV Roman, LAT/Bosko
0

9. SÜLLA Simon, EST/Aitado
10

2

5. KRIMS Nikita, LAT/Makkabi

3

3. GROMAU Aliaksey, BLR/BLR
10

11. KIBICKAS Paulius, LTU/R.Sargûno g., Ristis
0

4

7. LOGINS Stivens, LAT/Aluksne
0

15. LAMBACKA Markus, FIN/Team Finland
10

510. MJAGKOV Dionisij, LAT/V.B. Rigas Judo Skol

6

6. PULYANOVICH Kanstantsin, BLR/Dinamo Bobruisk
0

14. LAZAUNINKAS Lukas, LTU/R.Sargûno g, Ristis
10

7

4. CIAUCIONAS DEIVIDAS, LTU/ESSC  DRAUGYSTË  ELE
7

12. ISTSHENKO ALEKS, EST/KIBUVITS
0

816. RAINIKS Arturs, LAT/Aluksne

A

B

C

D

9

SÜLLA
10

KRIMS
0

10

GROMAU
10

LAMBACKA
0

11

MJAGKOV
0

LAZAUNINKAS
10

12

CIAUCIONAS
10

RAINIKS
0

13

KURMISHEV
0

KRIMS
10

14

KIBICKAS
10

LAMBACKA
0

15

PULYANOVICH
10

MJAGKOV
0

16

ISTSHENKO
10

RAINIKS
0

17

SÜLLA
0

GROMAU
5

18

LAZAUNINKAS
10

CIAUCIONAS
0

19

KRIMS
10

KIBICKAS
0

20

PULYANOVICH
0

ISTSHENKO
10

21

18

KRIMS
10

CIAUCIONAS
0

22

17

ISTSHENKO
0

SÜLLA
10

23

GROMAU
7

LAZAUNINKAS
0

KRIMS

SÜLLA

GROMAU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GROMAU Aliaksey, BLR/BLR

LAZAUNINKAS Lukas, LTU/R.Sargûno g, Ristis

KRIMS Nikita, LAT/Makkabi

SÜLLA Simon, EST/Aitado

CIAUCIONAS DEIVIDAS, LTU/ESSC  DRAUGYSTË  ELE

ISTSHENKO ALEKS, EST/KIBUVITS

KIBICKAS Paulius, LTU/R.Sargûno g., Ristis

PULYANOVICH Kanstantsin, BLR/Dinamo Bobruisk



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AG+70
Competitors: 6

1
5. SALLO Brigite, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

2

3. CERNIKOVA Darja, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
0

7. LUTSAR Merilin, EST/Aitado
7

3

2. RANTAPÄÄ Noora, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

4

4. KARILAID Annika, EST/Aitado
10

8. IVANAUSKAITË Benita, LTU/R.Sargûno sporto gim
0

A

B

C

D

5

SALLO
0

LUTSAR
10

6

RANTAPÄÄ
0

KARILAID
10

7

1

2

CERNIKOVA

8

3

4

IVANAUSKAITË

9

6

CERNIKOVA
7

RANTAPÄÄ
0

10

5

IVANAUSKAITË
10

SALLO
0

11

LUTSAR
0

KARILAID
10

CERNIKOVA

IVANAUSKAITË

KARILAID

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KARILAID Annika, EST/Aitado

LUTSAR Merilin, EST/Aitado

CERNIKOVA Darja, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

IVANAUSKAITË Benita, LTU/R.Sargûno sporto gim

RANTAPÄÄ Noora, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

SALLO Brigite, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AG-48
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 KURVINEN Lisa FIN/Team Finland

2 LAXÉN Frida FIN/Kirkkonummen Judoseu

3 KAROLINA Zuklijute LTU/Alytus

4 SOBOLEVA Kristina EST/Kibuvits

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 KURVINEN Lisa LAXÉN Frida 0 - 10 2:13

10

3 42 KAROLINA Zuklijute SOBOLEVA Kristina 10 - 0 2:18

10

1 33 KURVINEN Lisa KAROLINA Zuklijute 0 - 10 0:50

10

2 44 LAXÉN Frida SOBOLEVA Kristina 10 - 0 0:38

10

1 45 KURVINEN Lisa SOBOLEVA Kristina 5 - 0 4:00

5

2 36 LAXÉN Frida KAROLINA Zuklijute 10 - 0 1:15

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 5

13 30

22 20

3

0 0 4

Results

Pos Name

1 LAXÉN Frida, FIN/Kirkkonummen Judoseu

2 KAROLINA Zuklijute, LTU/Alytus

3 KURVINEN Lisa, FIN/Team Finland

4 SOBOLEVA Kristina, EST/Kibuvits



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AG-52
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 SUNDBERG Susanna FIN/Hontai Judo

2 SANDELL Christina FIN/Team Finland

3 KAZAKOVA DIANA EST/KIBUVITS

4 RAILAITE GABIJA LTU/IPON

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 SUNDBERG Susanna SANDELL Christina

3 42 KAZAKOVA DIANA RAILAITE GABIJA 0 - 10 2:26

10

1 33 SUNDBERG Susanna KAZAKOVA DIANA

2 44 SANDELL Christina RAILAITE GABIJA 0 - 10 2:19

10

1 45 SUNDBERG Susanna RAILAITE GABIJA

2 36 SANDELL Christina KAZAKOVA DIANA 10 - 0 0:20

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10 2

0 0 3

2 20

4

Results

Pos Name

1 RAILAITE GABIJA, LTU/IPON

2 SANDELL Christina, FIN/Team Finland

3 KAZAKOVA DIANA, EST/KIBUVITS

4 SUNDBERG Susanna, FIN/Hontai Judo



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AG-57
Competitors: 8

1

1. OLLIKAINEN Ella, FIN/Team Finland
10

5. JULIA Stankevicha, LAT/singitaj
0

2

3. LAIHO Venla, FIN/Nummelan Judo
0

7. VALANTINAITE Gabija, LTU/Gaja-Minvija
7

3

2. SENAUSKAITË Gaira, LTU/Gaja-Minvija
0

6. KUJANSUU Elviira, FIN/Tampereen Judo
10

4

4. VAHE Lotta, FIN/Team Finland
10

8. STEPANOVA Vlada, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener
0

A

B

C

D

5

OLLIKAINEN
10

VALANTINAITE
0

6

KUJANSUU
10

VAHE
0

7

1

2

JULIA
10

LAIHO
0

8

3

4

SENAUSKAITË
0

STEPANOVA
5

9

6

JULIA
10

VAHE
0

10

5

STEPANOVA
10

VALANTINAITE
0

11

OLLIKAINEN
0

KUJANSUU
10

JULIA

STEPANOVA

KUJANSUU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KUJANSUU Elviira, FIN/Tampereen Judo

OLLIKAINEN Ella, FIN/Team Finland

JULIA Stankevicha, LAT/singitaj

STEPANOVA Vlada, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener

VAHE Lotta, FIN/Team Finland

VALANTINAITE Gabija, LTU/Gaja-Minvija

LAIHO Venla, FIN/Nummelan Judo

SENAUSKAITË Gaira, LTU/Gaja-Minvija



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AG-63
Competitors: 15

1

1. RAVEALA Katri, FIN/Chikara
5

9. NEDVEDSKAJA NIKA , EST/TANUKI
0

2

5. DANILIUK Anhelina, BLR/Dinamo Bobruisk
0

13. KEITAANNIEMI Tinja, FIN/Team Finland
10

3

3. GRIGORIEVA Olga, LAT/V.B. Rigas Judo Skol
10

11. TSVETKOVA Alina, EST/Do
0

4

7. KÄRHÄ Viivi, FIN/Team Finland
0

15. VASILAUSKAITE Aida, LTU/Sarguno
10

5

2. KÄHÄRÄ Sara, FIN/Team Finland
0

10. SENAUSKAITË Ema, LTU/Gaja-Minvija
5

614. JÄRVE Äli  Agnes, EST/SK  Taifu

7

4. PETREVICIUTE Migle , LTU/Jurbarko SC
5

12. TOKMANTSEVA Darja, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener
0

8

8. ASIPOVICH Zhanna, BLR/Smorgon
10

16. VAUHKONEN Erika, FIN/Team Finland
0

A

B

C

D

9

RAVEALA
0

KEITAANNIEMI
5

10

GRIGORIEVA
0

VASILAUSKAITE
10

11

SENAUSKAITË
7

JÄRVE
0

12

PETREVICIUTE
0

ASIPOVICH
7

13

DANILIUK
0

RAVEALA
10

14

KÄRHÄ
0

GRIGORIEVA
10

15

KÄHÄRÄ
10

JÄRVE
0

16

VAUHKONEN
0

PETREVICIUTE
10

17

KEITAANNIEMI
0

VASILAUSKAITE
5

18

SENAUSKAITË
0

ASIPOVICH
10

19

RAVEALA
0

GRIGORIEVA
10

20

KÄHÄRÄ
0

PETREVICIUTE
10

21

18

GRIGORIEVA
10

SENAUSKAITË
0

22

17

PETREVICIUTE
0

KEITAANNIEMI
10

23

VASILAUSKAITE
10

ASIPOVICH
0

GRIGORIEVA

KEITAANNIEMI

VASILAUSKAITE

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VASILAUSKAITE Aida, LTU/Sarguno

ASIPOVICH Zhanna, BLR/Smorgon

GRIGORIEVA Olga, LAT/V.B. Rigas Judo Skol

KEITAANNIEMI Tinja, FIN/Team Finland

SENAUSKAITË Ema, LTU/Gaja-Minvija

PETREVICIUTE Migle , LTU/Jurbarko SC

RAVEALA Katri, FIN/Chikara

KÄHÄRÄ Sara, FIN/Team Finland



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     AG-70
Competitors: 7

1

1. SUNDBERG Minttu, FIN/Hontai Judo

2

3. ZHUKAVETS Dziyana, BLR/Dinamo Bobruisk
10

7. NYKÄNEN Noora, FIN/Team Finland
0

3

2. MACKONYTË DALIA , LTU/DZIUDISTAS
10

6. KOTTA Anette, EST/Ookami
0

4

4. SALO Aada, FIN/Team Finland
0

8. DARJA Kitele, LAT/singitaj
10

A

B

C

D

5

SUNDBERG
0

ZHUKAVETS
10

6

MACKONYTË
0

DARJA
10

7

1

2

NYKÄNEN

8

3

4

KOTTA
0

SALO
10

9

6

NYKÄNEN
10

MACKONYTË
0

10

5

SALO
5

SUNDBERG
0

11

ZHUKAVETS
0

DARJA
10

NYKÄNEN

SALO

DARJA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DARJA Kitele, LAT/singitaj

ZHUKAVETS Dziyana, BLR/Dinamo Bobruisk

NYKÄNEN Noora, FIN/Team Finland

SALO Aada, FIN/Team Finland

MACKONYTË DALIA , LTU/DZIUDISTAS

SUNDBERG Minttu, FIN/Hontai Judo

KOTTA Anette, EST/Ookami



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB+81
Competitors: 9

19. GORBENKO Oskars, LAT/Ventspils

2

5. STOMA Nikita, EST/Dodze

3

3. RAHNEL Martin, EST/budolinn

4

7. PEKSENS KRISTAPS, LAT/SIGULDA

510. DENISOV Ilja, LAT/LIDO

614. ASUMÄGI Teet, EST/SK Ookami

7

4. BARINOVS Rodions, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma
0

12. KASKMAN Sten, EST/Budolinn
10

816. AIA Ergo, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT

A

B

C

D

9

GORBENKO
10

STOMA
0

10

RAHNEL
10

PEKSENS
0

11

DENISOV
10

ASUMÄGI
0

12

KASKMAN
10

AIA
0

13
STOMA

14
PEKSENS

15
ASUMÄGI

16

BARINOVS
0

AIA
10

17

GORBENKO
0

RAHNEL
10

18

DENISOV
10

KASKMAN
0

19

STOMA
0

PEKSENS
10

20

ASUMÄGI
10

AIA
0

21

18

PEKSENS
0

KASKMAN
10

22

17

ASUMÄGI
10

GORBENKO
0

23

RAHNEL
0

DENISOV
10

KASKMAN

ASUMÄGI

DENISOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DENISOV Ilja, LAT/LIDO

RAHNEL Martin, EST/budolinn

KASKMAN Sten, EST/Budolinn

ASUMÄGI Teet, EST/SK Ookami

PEKSENS KRISTAPS, LAT/SIGULDA

GORBENKO Oskars, LAT/Ventspils

STOMA Nikita, EST/Dodze

AIA Ergo, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB-42
Competitors: 9

1

1. KIRSONS KLAVS, LAT/SIGULDA
0

9. MYKOLAITIS Grazvydas, LTU/IPON
10

213. VAGOS Filipp, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp

311. PETENBERG  German , FIN/Meido-kan 

415. SMIRNOVS Maksims, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

5

2. EDGARS Janis, LAT/Adazu BJSS 

6

6. KANASKIN Artjom, EST/Budolinn

712. SCERBAKOVS Vladimirs, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

816. HAIKULAINEN Joonas, FIN/Team Finland

A

B

C

D

9

MYKOLAITIS
0

VAGOS
10

10

PETENBERG 
10

SMIRNOVS
0

11

EDGARS
5

KANASKIN
0

12

SCERBAKOVS
5

HAIKULAINEN
0

13
MYKOLAITIS

14
SMIRNOVS

15
KANASKIN

16
HAIKULAINEN

17

VAGOS
10

PETENBERG 
0

18

EDGARS
0

SCERBAKOVS
5

19

MYKOLAITIS
10

SMIRNOVS
0

20

KANASKIN
0

HAIKULAINEN
5

21

18

MYKOLAITIS
1

EDGARS
0

22

17

HAIKULAINEN
1

PETENBERG 
0

23

VAGOS
10

SCERBAKOVS
0

MYKOLAITIS

HAIKULAINEN

VAGOS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VAGOS Filipp, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp

SCERBAKOVS Vladimirs, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

MYKOLAITIS Grazvydas, LTU/IPON

HAIKULAINEN Joonas, FIN/Team Finland

EDGARS Janis, LAT/Adazu BJSS 

PETENBERG  German , FIN/Meido-kan 

SMIRNOVS Maksims, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

KANASKIN Artjom, EST/Budolinn



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB-46
Competitors: 10

1

1. KUHARENKOV Maksim, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener

2

5. LIPARD Viljar, EST/Audentes
10

13. NANAKS Vjaceslavs, LAT/Liepaja
0

3

3. SOONISTE Stefan, EST/Tartu Do

4

7. RIZOVS Andrejs , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

510. LARIONOV Artemi, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

614. AVSJUKEVICS Kirils, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

7

4. MOISEJEV Maksim, LAT/LIDO

8

8. RANTALAINEN Atte, FIN/Team Finland
10

16. TIISMUS Holger, EST/Do
0

A

B

C

D

9

KUHARENKOV
0

LIPARD
10

10

SOONISTE
0

RIZOVS
10

11

LARIONOV
0

AVSJUKEVICS
10

12

MOISEJEV
0

RANTALAINEN
7

13

NANAKS
10

KUHARENKOV
0

14
SOONISTE

15
LARIONOV

16

TIISMUS
0

MOISEJEV
10

17

LIPARD
5

RIZOVS
0

18

AVSJUKEVICS
10

RANTALAINEN
0

19

NANAKS
10

SOONISTE
0

20

LARIONOV
0

MOISEJEV
5

21

18

NANAKS
0

RANTALAINEN
7

22

17

MOISEJEV
0

RIZOVS
10

23

LIPARD
10

AVSJUKEVICS
0

RANTALAINEN

RIZOVS

LIPARD

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

LIPARD Viljar, EST/Audentes

AVSJUKEVICS Kirils, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

RANTALAINEN Atte, FIN/Team Finland

RIZOVS Andrejs , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

NANAKS Vjaceslavs, LAT/Liepaja

MOISEJEV Maksim, LAT/LIDO

SOONISTE Stefan, EST/Tartu Do

LARIONOV Artemi, EST/Audentese Spordiklub



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB-50
Competitors: 18

17. KALMUS Siim, EST/Do

9. LELEVS  Gatis , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

5. LEMENKOV Aleksandr, RUS/SK Malahit0

21. OLLIKKALA Jesse, FIN/Nummelan Judo1

29. CERNISOVS Aleksandrs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

19. HOLOSTÕH Artjom, EST/budolinn

11. GOLUBS Nikita, LAT/LIDO

23. NOORSALU Henry, EST/Do

31. KINÈS Edvards, LAT/Saldus

18. EHARI Georg Ain, EST/Do

26. STRAZDINS Kristians, LAT/Aluksne

22. DANILA Korchemkin, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp

30. KÄRBER Sten-Erik, EST/Aitado

4. PASSILA Juuso, FIN/Bodonos 5

20. LI Andrejs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk 0

12. ABUBAKAROV Ruslan, EST/Do

8. SELEDTSOV Aleksandr, EST/Kibuvits

16. FEDOROV Egor, RUS/Malahit

A

B

C

D

17

KALMUS
7

LELEVS 
0

18

OLLIKKALA
0

CERNISOVS
10

19

HOLOSTÕH
0

GOLUBS
10

20

NOORSALU
0

KINÈS
10

21

EHARI
0

STRAZDINS
1

22

DANILA
10

KÄRBER
0

23

PASSILA
10

ABUBAKAROV
0

24

SELEDTSOV
0

FEDOROV
1

25

KALMUS
0

CERNISOVS
10

26

GOLUBS
10

KINÈS
0

27

STRAZDINS
0

DANILA
10

28

PASSILA
0

FEDOROV
10

29OLLIKKALA

30HOLOSTÕH

31KÄRBER

32SELEDTSOV

33

OLLIKKALA
7

KALMUS
0

34

HOLOSTÕH
10

KINÈS
0

35

KÄRBER
10

STRAZDINS
0

36

SELEDTSOV
5

PASSILA
0

37

CERNISOVS
10

GOLUBS
0

38

DANILA
5

FEDOROV
0

39

OLLIKKALA
1

HOLOSTÕH
0

40

KÄRBER
0

SELEDTSOV
10

41

38

OLLIKKALA
0

FEDOROV
10

42

37

SELEDTSOV
0

GOLUBS
10

43

CERNISOVS
0

DANILA
10

FEDOROV

GOLUBS

DANILA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DANILA Korchemkin, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp

CERNISOVS Aleksandrs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

FEDOROV Egor, RUS/Malahit

GOLUBS Nikita, LAT/LIDO

OLLIKKALA Jesse, FIN/Nummelan Judo

SELEDTSOV Aleksandr, EST/Kibuvits

HOLOSTÕH Artjom, EST/budolinn

KÄRBER Sten-Erik, EST/Aitado



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB-55
Competitors: 26

1. MAN Ilia, BLR/Dinamo Bobruisk 0

17. KANEVETS Artur, FIN/Team Finland 10

9. BUNDZENS Aigars, LAT/Aluksne 0

25. AASALEHT Merko, EST/Aitado 10

5. BORISSOV Jegor, EST/Budolinn 0

21. KISELEV Viktor, RUS/SK Malahit 10

29. MÄKELÄ Misa, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

3. MYLLYLÄ Rasmus, FIN/Chikara 10

19. MÕSKO Grigori, EST/Budolinn 0

11. KIELENNIVA Joonas, FIN/Tampereen Judo

23. SNICKER Paavo, FIN/Team Finland

15. GRINVALDS Leonids, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

31. ROOSTFELDT Patrik, EST/Aitado 0

18. RIEKSTINS Nikolai, EST/Budolinn

10. URBANS-ORBANS Tomass, LAT/Ippon10

26. JOKINEN Juuso, FIN/Bodonos 0

6. MESSEK Egert-Ervin, EST/Aitado 10

22. LOGINOVS Romans, LAT/Aluksne 0

30. PAVLOV Patrick, FIN/Tikkurilanjudokat

4. MATIUKAS Mangirdas, LTU/Ristis 10

20. KALDMAA Joonatan, EST/Do 0

28. TYYSKÄ Mika, FIN/Team Finland

8. PÄÄSTEL Randel, EST/Võru Judoklubi REI0

24. PAJARI Vili, FIN/Tikkurilan Judokat 1

16. SKOMOROHOVS Andrejs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

32. KOUKKARI Jyri, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 0

A

B

C

D

17

KANEVETS
10

AASALEHT
0

18

KISELEV
10

MÄKELÄ
0

19

MYLLYLÄ
10

KIELENNIVA
0

20

SNICKER
0

GRINVALDS
10

21

RIEKSTINS
0

URBANS-ORBANS
10

22

MESSEK
0

PAVLOV
10

23

MATIUKAS
10

TYYSKÄ
0

24

PAJARI
0

SKOMOROHOVS
10

25

KANEVETS
10

KISELEV
0

26

MYLLYLÄ
0

GRINVALDS
7

27

URBANS-ORBANS
0

PAVLOV
10

28

MATIUKAS
0

SKOMOROHOVS
10

29

MAN
0

AASALEHT
10

30

ROOSTFELDT
0

SNICKER
5

31MESSEK

32

KOUKKARI
0

PAJARI
10

33

AASALEHT
0

KISELEV
10

34

SNICKER
0

MYLLYLÄ
10

35

MESSEK
10

URBANS-ORBANS
0

36

PAJARI
0

MATIUKAS
1

37

KANEVETS
10

GRINVALDS
0

38

PAVLOV
0

SKOMOROHOVS
10

39

KISELEV
5

MYLLYLÄ
0

40

MESSEK
10

MATIUKAS
0

41

38

KISELEV
5

PAVLOV
0

42

37

MESSEK
10

GRINVALDS
0

43

KANEVETS
0

SKOMOROHOVS
10

KISELEV

MESSEK

SKOMOROHOVS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SKOMOROHOVS Andrejs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

KANEVETS Artur, FIN/Team Finland

KISELEV Viktor, RUS/SK Malahit

MESSEK Egert-Ervin, EST/Aitado

PAVLOV Patrick, FIN/Tikkurilanjudokat

GRINVALDS Leonids, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

MYLLYLÄ Rasmus, FIN/Chikara

MATIUKAS Mangirdas, LTU/Ristis



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB-60
Competitors: 22

1. DJOUKAEV Turpal, FIN/Hämeenlinnan Judoseu

9. VINOGRADOV Mark, EST/budolinn 0

25. SAPRONENKO Nikita, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

5. PETRAKOV Artem, BLR/BLR 10

21. KISLÕI Nikita, EST/Ookami 0

13. DREIMANIS Roberts, LAT/Liepaja

3. KONT Carl Gustav, EST/Ookami

11. IHANAMÄKI Eetu, FIN/Tampereen Judo

7. TRILLJÄRV Matheas, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT

15. HOLOPAINEN Jussi, FIN/Tikkurilan judokat10

31. SUTIKA Marks, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS 0

2. TEETLAUS Johannes Markus, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT

26. HIETANEN Joel, FIN/Tampereen Judo

22. BRAGIN Daniil, EST/M-Dojo

14. PAJUNEN Robin, FIN/Vantaan Jukara 0

30. DE ANGELIS Anthony, LAT/Makkabi 5

4. TOPPILA Markus, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 0

20. KASATKINS Vadims, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

12. POSTUSENKO Nikita, EST/Budolinn

8. TUNGER Andre Aleksander, EST/Ookami

16. POTASEVSKIS Artjoms, LAT/Liepaja 10

32. HEINONEN Henri, FIN/Team Finland 0

A

B

C

D

17

DJOUKAEV
10

SAPRONENKO
0

18

PETRAKOV
0

DREIMANIS
10

19

KONT
5

IHANAMÄKI
0

20

TRILLJÄRV
0

HOLOPAINEN
7

21

TEETLAUS
0

HIETANEN
10

22

BRAGIN
0

DE ANGELIS
7

23

KASATKINS
10

POSTUSENKO
0

24

TUNGER
0

POTASEVSKIS
10

25

DJOUKAEV
7

DREIMANIS
0

26

KONT
10

HOLOPAINEN
0

27

HIETANEN
0

DE ANGELIS
10

28

KASATKINS
0

POTASEVSKIS
10

29SAPRONENKO

30IHANAMÄKI

31

PAJUNEN
10

BRAGIN
0

32

HEINONEN
0

TUNGER
10

33

SAPRONENKO
0

DREIMANIS
10

34

IHANAMÄKI
5

HOLOPAINEN
0

35

PAJUNEN
10

HIETANEN
0

36

TUNGER
0

KASATKINS
10

37

DJOUKAEV
7

KONT
0

38

DE ANGELIS
10

POTASEVSKIS
0

39

DREIMANIS
0

IHANAMÄKI
5

40

PAJUNEN
0

KASATKINS
10

41

38

IHANAMÄKI
0

POTASEVSKIS
5

42

37

KASATKINS
0

KONT
10

43

DJOUKAEV
10

DE ANGELIS
0

POTASEVSKIS

KONT

DJOUKAEV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DJOUKAEV Turpal, FIN/Hämeenlinnan Judoseu

DE ANGELIS Anthony, LAT/Makkabi

POTASEVSKIS Artjoms, LAT/Liepaja

KONT Carl Gustav, EST/Ookami

IHANAMÄKI Eetu, FIN/Tampereen Judo

KASATKINS Vadims, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

DREIMANIS Roberts, LAT/Liepaja

PAJUNEN Robin, FIN/Vantaan Jukara



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB-66
Competitors: 19

17. PAVLJUTSENKO Aleksandr, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

9. KÜNNAPUU Paul Martin, FIN/Judo-Kan0

25. MELIKOVS Artjoms, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk7

5. SEDLENIEKS Maris, LAT/Aluksne

13. KABULOV Ragnar, EST/Do

3. SHENDEROV Maxim, LAT/Bosko 5

19. MATASHIN Vladimir, RUS/CYSSOR ? 10

27. FETJUKOV Vladislav, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener

23. VEHMAS Vili, FIN/Kirkkonummen Judoseu

15. LUHA Markus, EST/Ookami

18. KUUSK Marco, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT

10. RAKOVS Nikolajs, LAT/Aluksne

6. DUKALSKIS Edgars, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

14. KLJUTSENKO Nikita, RUS/Pskov 10

30. LAGUNOV Ramil, EST/Audentese Spordiklub0

4. NURIEV Deniel, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

28. AZIZ Zico, FIN/Team Finland

24. SKUJA Aleksandrs, LAT/Aluksne

32. GOLIKOV Ilja, EST/aitado

A

B

C

D

17

PAVLJUTSENKO
0

MELIKOVS
10

18

SEDLENIEKS
10

KABULOV
0

19

SHENDEROV
10

FETJUKOV
0

20

VEHMAS
10

LUHA
0

21

KUUSK
0

RAKOVS
10

22

DUKALSKIS
0

KLJUTSENKO
10

23

NURIEV
0

AZIZ
10

24

SKUJA
10

GOLIKOV
0

25

MELIKOVS
10

SEDLENIEKS
0

26

SHENDEROV
1

VEHMAS
0

27

RAKOVS
0

KLJUTSENKO
10

28

AZIZ
10

SKUJA
0

29

KÜNNAPUU
10

PAVLJUTSENKO
0

30

MATASHIN
10

FETJUKOV
0

31

LAGUNOV
10

DUKALSKIS
0

32NURIEV

33

KÜNNAPUU
5

SEDLENIEKS
0

34

MATASHIN
10

VEHMAS
0

35

LAGUNOV
10

RAKOVS
0

36

NURIEV
10

SKUJA
0

37

MELIKOVS
1

SHENDEROV
0

38

KLJUTSENKO
0

AZIZ
10

39

KÜNNAPUU
0

MATASHIN
10

40

LAGUNOV
0

NURIEV
10

41

38

MATASHIN
10

KLJUTSENKO
0

42

37

NURIEV
10

SHENDEROV
0

43

MELIKOVS
10

AZIZ
0

MATASHIN

NURIEV

MELIKOVS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MELIKOVS Artjoms, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

AZIZ Zico, FIN/Team Finland

MATASHIN Vladimir, RUS/CYSSOR ? 1

NURIEV Deniel, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

KLJUTSENKO Nikita, RUS/Pskov

SHENDEROV Maxim, LAT/Bosko

KÜNNAPUU Paul Martin, FIN/Judo-Kan

LAGUNOV Ramil, EST/Audentese Spordiklub



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB-73
Competitors: 17

1. KRULL Jaan, EST/Aitado

9. TIITU Arttu, FIN/Team Finland

5. KOKHTASHVILI Givi, EST/Aitado

29. KAMENSKY Andrey, LAT/Bosko

3. VITIÒÐ Roberts, LAT/V.B. Rigas Judo Skol

11. AUDZEYENKA Timafey, BLR/BLR 10

27. SOE Robin, EST/Võru Judoklubi Rei 0

23. ÐAPKIN Sander, EST/Aitado

15. KUVAEV Leonid, EST/budolinn

18. PÕLDMAA Ats, EST/Aitado

10. VLADIMIROVS Dâniels, LAT/Saldus

6. LAUR Erik, EST/Aitado 

14. VANATOA Markus, EST/Ookami

20. KULMALA Roni, FIN/Tampereen Judo

28. OLEV Janari, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT

8. Mecnichenko Vjaceslavs, LAT/Liepaja

16. TORV Taavet, EST/Aitado

A

B

C

D

17

KRULL
0

TIITU
10

18

KOKHTASHVILI
10

KAMENSKY
0

19

VITIÒÐ
0

AUDZEYENKA
1

20

ÐAPKIN
7

KUVAEV
0

21

PÕLDMAA
10

VLADIMIROVS
0

22

LAUR
10

VANATOA
0

23

KULMALA
10

OLEV
0

24

Mecnichenko
10

TORV
0

25

TIITU
0

KOKHTASHVILI
10

26

AUDZEYENKA
10

ÐAPKIN
0

27

PÕLDMAA
0

LAUR
10

28

KULMALA
0

Mecnichenko
10

29KAMENSKY

30

SOE
0

VITIÒÐ
10

31VANATOA

32TORV

33

KAMENSKY
10

TIITU
0

34

VITIÒÐ
10

ÐAPKIN
0

35

VANATOA
0

PÕLDMAA
10

36

TORV
10

KULMALA
0

37

KOKHTASHVILI
0

AUDZEYENKA
10

38

LAUR
10

Mecnichenko
0

39

KAMENSKY
0

VITIÒÐ
7

40

PÕLDMAA
0

TORV
10

41

38

VITIÒÐ
5

Mecnichenko
0

42

37

TORV
0

KOKHTASHVILI
10

43

AUDZEYENKA
10

LAUR
0

VITIÒÐ

KOKHTASHVILI

AUDZEYENKA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

AUDZEYENKA Timafey, BLR/BLR

LAUR Erik, EST/Aitado 

VITIÒÐ Roberts, LAT/V.B. Rigas Judo Skol

KOKHTASHVILI Givi, EST/Aitado

Mecnichenko Vjaceslavs, LAT/Liepaja

TORV Taavet, EST/Aitado

KAMENSKY Andrey, LAT/Bosko

PÕLDMAA Ats, EST/Aitado



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BB-81
Competitors: 10

1

1. KANGUR Kaur, EST/ZEN

2

5. ZIMIN  Mikhail , RUS/SDUSSHOR 1 
10

13. GERKE Valdemars , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
0

311. DEVIKIS Aleksis, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

415. MOVSISJAN Armen, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

510. BOGDANOVS Stepans, LAT/Ventspils

614. PRIILINN-TÜRK Karl Tani, EST/Aitado

7

4. PANKOV Daniel, LAT/Bosko

8

8. JAROSEVIC Nikita, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
10

16. KERGE EGERT, EST/DO
0

A

B

C

D

9

KANGUR
0

ZIMIN 
10

10

DEVIKIS
0

MOVSISJAN
10

11

BOGDANOVS
0

PRIILINN-TÜRK
10

12

PANKOV
0

JAROSEVIC
10

13

GERKE
10

KANGUR
0

14
DEVIKIS

15
BOGDANOVS

16

KERGE
0

PANKOV
5

17

ZIMIN 
0

MOVSISJAN
10

18

PRIILINN-TÜRK
0

JAROSEVIC
7

19

GERKE
0

DEVIKIS
10

20

BOGDANOVS
0

PANKOV
10

21

18

DEVIKIS
10

PRIILINN-TÜRK
0

22

17

PANKOV
0

ZIMIN 
10

23

MOVSISJAN
10

JAROSEVIC
0

DEVIKIS

ZIMIN 

MOVSISJAN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MOVSISJAN Armen, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

JAROSEVIC Nikita, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

DEVIKIS Aleksis, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

ZIMIN  Mikhail , RUS/SDUSSHOR 1 

PRIILINN-TÜRK Karl Tani, EST/Aitado

PANKOV Daniel, LAT/Bosko

GERKE Valdemars , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

BOGDANOVS Stepans, LAT/Ventspils



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BG+63
Competitors: 15

1

1. CERBIKOVA Lelde, LAT/Aluksne
0

9. HRYSHCHANKA Anastasiya, BLR/Dinamo Bobruisk
10

2

5. NIEMI Ronja, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 
0

13. KMIELIAUSKAITË JUSTINA, LTU/ESSC  DRAUGYSTË  ELE
10

3

3. UUSITALO Tiia, FIN/Tikkurilan Judokat
5

11. KOTTA Anette, EST/Ookami
0

4

7. SPRINGE Izolde, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
0

15. LEPPÄNIEMI Vilma, FIN/Team Finland
10

5

2. SALLO Brigite, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 
10

10. MARKITANE Patricija, LAT/Aluksne
0

614. SUNDBERG Minttu, FIN/Hontai Judo

7

4. VIREN Jonna, FIN/Team Finland
0

12. ALESIUNAITE Ugne, LTU/Gaja-Minvija
10

8

8. SMILDZINA Darta , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
10

16. YOUSEF Salma, FIN/Shirokawa
0

A

B

C

D

9

HRYSHCHANKA
0

KMIELIAUSKAITË
1

10

UUSITALO
7

LEPPÄNIEMI
0

11

SALLO
5

SUNDBERG
0

12

ALESIUNAITE
0

SMILDZINA
10

13

NIEMI
10

HRYSHCHANKA
0

14

KOTTA
0

LEPPÄNIEMI
10

15

MARKITANE
0

SUNDBERG
10

16

YOUSEF
10

ALESIUNAITE
0

17

KMIELIAUSKAITË
10

UUSITALO
0

18

SALLO
0

SMILDZINA
10

19

NIEMI
10

LEPPÄNIEMI
0

20

SUNDBERG
5

YOUSEF
0

21

18

NIEMI
0

SALLO
10

22

17

SUNDBERG
0

UUSITALO
1

23

KMIELIAUSKAITË
10

SMILDZINA
0

SALLO

UUSITALO

KMIELIAUSKAITË

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KMIELIAUSKAITË JUSTINA, LTU/ESSC  DRAUGYSTË  EL

SMILDZINA Darta , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

SALLO Brigite, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

UUSITALO Tiia, FIN/Tikkurilan Judokat

NIEMI Ronja, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

SUNDBERG Minttu, FIN/Hontai Judo

LEPPÄNIEMI Vilma, FIN/Team Finland

YOUSEF Salma, FIN/Shirokawa



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BG-40
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 TARS Maria EST/Do

2 STROM Marianna FIN/Lahden Judoseura

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 TARS Maria STROM Marianna 0 - 10 0:00

10

1 22 TARS Maria STROM Marianna 0 - 10 0:00

10

1 23 TARS Maria STROM Marianna

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 STROM Marianna, FIN/Lahden Judoseura

2 TARS Maria, EST/Do



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BG-44
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 ANTONOVA Simona LTU/Gaja-Minvija

2 BAKHUR Hlafira BLR/Zhodino

3 PICHKALEVA  Polina RUS/SDUSSHOR 1

4 SUNDBERG Jenni FIN/Hontai Judo

5 SALONEN Pihla FIN/Fudoshin

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 SUNDBERG Jenni SALONEN Pihla 0 - 1 0:00

1

1 22 ANTONOVA Simona BAKHUR Hlafira 0 - 10 0:00

10

3 43 PICHKALEVA  Polina SUNDBERG Jenni 0 - 1 0:00

1

1 54 ANTONOVA Simona SALONEN Pihla 0 - 10 0:00

10

2 35 BAKHUR Hlafira PICHKALEVA  Polina 10 - 0 2:47

10

1 46 ANTONOVA Simona SUNDBERG Jenni 0 - 10 0:39

10

3 57 PICHKALEVA  Polina SALONEN Pihla 10 - 0 2:23

10

2 48 BAKHUR Hlafira SUNDBERG Jenni 0 - 10 3:00

10

1 39 ANTONOVA Simona PICHKALEVA  Polina 0 - 10 1:05

10

2 510 BAKHUR Hlafira SALONEN Pihla 0 - 5 3:00

5

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

2 20

2

2 20

3

3 21

4

3 16

5

Results

Pos Name

1 SUNDBERG Jenni, FIN/Hontai Judo

2 SALONEN Pihla, FIN/Fudoshin

3 BAKHUR Hlafira, BLR/Zhodino

4 PICHKALEVA  Polina , RUS/SDUSSHOR 1

5 ANTONOVA Simona, LTU/Gaja-Minvija



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BG-48
Competitors: 10

1

1. MELZOBA Monta, LAT/Aluksne

2

5. SVETLANA Kalugina, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp
5

13. MATSKO Hanna, BLR/Smorgon
0

3

3. MEHILÄINEN Alina, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener

415. ÐLAPKAUSKAITË VAIDILË, LTU/DZIUDISTAS

5

2. UFIMCEVA Aleksandra, LAT/Ippon

614. ARDAVIÈIÛTË Austëja , LTU/Këdainiai

7

4. LAXÉN Frida, FIN/Kirkkonummen Judoseu
5

12. NIKALAYEVA Aliaksandra , BLR/Minsk
0

8

8. LUKASEVSKAJA Marija, LTU/IPON

A

B

C

D

9

MELZOBA
0

SVETLANA
10

10

MEHILÄINEN
10

ÐLAPKAUSKAITË
0

11

UFIMCEVA
10

ARDAVIÈIÛTË
0

12

LAXÉN
1

LUKASEVSKAJA
0

13

MATSKO
10

MELZOBA
0

14
ÐLAPKAUSKAITË

15
ARDAVIÈIÛTË

16

NIKALAYEVA
0

LUKASEVSKAJA
10

17

SVETLANA
5

MEHILÄINEN
0

18

UFIMCEVA
0

LAXÉN
10

19

MATSKO
10

ÐLAPKAUSKAITË
0

20

ARDAVIÈIÛTË
0

LUKASEVSKAJA
10

21

18

MATSKO
10

UFIMCEVA
0

22

17

LUKASEVSKAJA
10

MEHILÄINEN
0

23

SVETLANA
5

LAXÉN
0

MATSKO

LUKASEVSKAJA

SVETLANA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SVETLANA Kalugina, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp

LAXÉN Frida, FIN/Kirkkonummen Judoseu

MATSKO Hanna, BLR/Smorgon

LUKASEVSKAJA Marija, LTU/IPON

UFIMCEVA Aleksandra, LAT/Ippon

MEHILÄINEN Alina, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener

ÐLAPKAUSKAITË VAIDILË, LTU/DZIUDISTAS

ARDAVIÈIÛTË Austëja , LTU/Këdainiai



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BG-52
Competitors: 8

1

1. JEVSTIGNEJEVA  Eliza Marija , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
10

5. CIEMNICKAITE Gabriele, LTU/IPON
0

2

3. HEINONEN Emilia, FIN/Team Finland
0

7. MIHHAILOVA DARJA, EST/KIBUVITS
10

3

2. SAVICIUTE Simona, LTU/Kaunas Asahi
0

6. KAZAKOVA DIANA, EST/KIBUVITS
5

4

4. TARKUS Merit, EST/Aitado
0

8. KNATSKO Lizaveta, BLR/Minsk
5

A

B

C

D

5

JEVSTIGNEJEVA 
5

MIHHAILOVA
0

6

KAZAKOVA
5

KNATSKO
0

7

1

2

CIEMNICKAITE
10

HEINONEN
0

8

3

4

SAVICIUTE
0

TARKUS
10

9

6

CIEMNICKAITE
0

KNATSKO
5

10

5

TARKUS
0

MIHHAILOVA
5

11

JEVSTIGNEJEVA 
10

KAZAKOVA
0

KNATSKO

MIHHAILOVA

JEVSTIGNEJEVA 

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JEVSTIGNEJEVA  Eliza Marija , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

KAZAKOVA DIANA, EST/KIBUVITS

KNATSKO Lizaveta, BLR/Minsk

MIHHAILOVA DARJA, EST/KIBUVITS

CIEMNICKAITE Gabriele, LTU/IPON

TARKUS Merit, EST/Aitado

HEINONEN Emilia, FIN/Team Finland

SAVICIUTE Simona, LTU/Kaunas Asahi



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BG-57
Competitors: 8

1

1. ALKSNE  Vineta , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
0

5. LAIHO Venla, FIN/Nummelan Judo
10

2

3. VALANTINAITË Gabija, LTU/Gaja-Minvija
10

7. MIEKKALEHTO  Ronja, FIN/Chikara
0

3

2. LEITONE  Keita , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
0

6. LEPONEN Johanna, FIN/Shirokawa
10

4

4. TARNOVSKA Nadina, LAT/Aluksne
0

8. VAHE Lotta, FIN/Team Finland
10

A

B

C

D

5

LAIHO
0

VALANTINAITË
10

6

LEPONEN
0

VAHE
10

7

1

2

ALKSNE 
0

MIEKKALEHTO 
10

8

3

4

LEITONE 
10

TARNOVSKA
0

9

6

MIEKKALEHTO 
10

LEPONEN
0

10

5

LEITONE 
0

LAIHO
10

11

VALANTINAITË
7

VAHE
0

MIEKKALEHTO 

LAIHO

VALANTINAITË

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VALANTINAITË Gabija, LTU/Gaja-Minvija

VAHE Lotta, FIN/Team Finland

MIEKKALEHTO  Ronja, FIN/Chikara

LAIHO Venla, FIN/Nummelan Judo

LEPONEN Johanna, FIN/Shirokawa

LEITONE  Keita , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

ALKSNE  Vineta , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

TARNOVSKA Nadina, LAT/Aluksne



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     BG-63
Competitors: 10

1

1. SUBINAITË LIVETA, LTU/ESSC  DRAUGYSTË  ELE
10

9. ZANDAVA Kristiana, LAT/Samurs
0

213. TSVETKOVA Alina, EST/Do

3

3. KOROBEINIKOVA ELIZAVETA, EST/KIBUVITS

4

7. KINNUNEN  Terhi, FIN/Chikara

5

2. VASILIAUSKAITË Aida, LTU/R.Sargûno g. 

6

6. VAUHKONEN Erika, FIN/Team Finland

7

4. RAVEALA Katri, FIN/Chikara

8

8. MIKK Marleen, EST/Audentese Spordiklub
0

16. ILINA Anastasiia, RUS/Admiraltees
10

A

B

C

D

9

SUBINAITË
10

TSVETKOVA
0

10

KOROBEINIKOVA
10

KINNUNEN 
0

11

VASILIAUSKAITË
10

VAUHKONEN
0

12

RAVEALA
10

ILINA
0

13

ZANDAVA
10

TSVETKOVA
0

14
KINNUNEN 

15
VAUHKONEN

16
ILINA

17

SUBINAITË
10

KOROBEINIKOVA
0

18

VASILIAUSKAITË
7

RAVEALA
0

19

ZANDAVA
10

KINNUNEN 
0

20

VAUHKONEN
0

ILINA
10

21

18

ZANDAVA
0

RAVEALA
7

22

17

ILINA
10

KOROBEINIKOVA
0

23

SUBINAITË
0

VASILIAUSKAITË
10

RAVEALA

ILINA

VASILIAUSKAITË

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VASILIAUSKAITË Aida, LTU/R.Sargûno g. 

SUBINAITË LIVETA, LTU/ESSC  DRAUGYSTË  ELE

RAVEALA Katri, FIN/Chikara

ILINA Anastasiia, RUS/Admiraltees

ZANDAVA Kristiana, LAT/Samurs

KOROBEINIKOVA ELIZAVETA, EST/KIBUVITS

KINNUNEN  Terhi, FIN/Chikara

VAUHKONEN Erika, FIN/Team Finland



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB+70
Competitors: 6

1

1. NYMAN Joel, FIN/Bodonos
10

5. LADÕGIN Eduard, EST/Audentese Spordiklub
0

2
7. JAROSHEVITSH Daniil, EST/Dodze

3

2. VASKAS ARMANDAS, LTU/IPON
10

6. LUKIN Artjom, EST/Budolinn
0

4
8. MIKK Samuel, EST/Do

A

B

C

D

5

NYMAN
10

JAROSHEVITSH
0

6

VASKAS
5

MIKK
0

7

1

2

LADÕGIN

8

3

4

LUKIN

9

6

LADÕGIN
7

MIKK
0

10

5

LUKIN
10

JAROSHEVITSH
0

11

NYMAN
10

VASKAS
0

LADÕGIN

LUKIN

NYMAN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

NYMAN Joel, FIN/Bodonos

VASKAS ARMANDAS, LTU/IPON

LADÕGIN Eduard, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

LUKIN Artjom, EST/Budolinn

MIKK Samuel, EST/Do

JAROSHEVITSH Daniil, EST/Dodze



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB-34
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 PARUPIETIS Kristaps LAT/SK Ziemelblazma

2 NORKEVIÈIUS Matas LTU/Ristis

3 VALENTIN Petrov RUS/Ippon Kingisepp

4 PETROVS Jaroslavs LAT/Liepaja

5 SHESTAKOVS Maksims LAT/Liepaja

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 PETROVS Jaroslavs SHESTAKOVS Maksims 0 - 10 0:00

10

1 22 PARUPIETIS Kristaps NORKEVIÈIUS Matas 0 - 10 0:00

10

3 43 VALENTIN Petrov PETROVS Jaroslavs 0 - 10 0:00

10

1 54 PARUPIETIS Kristaps SHESTAKOVS Maksims 10 - 0 0:00

10

2 35 NORKEVIÈIUS Matas VALENTIN Petrov 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 46 PARUPIETIS Kristaps PETROVS Jaroslavs 10 - 0 0:00

10

3 57 VALENTIN Petrov SHESTAKOVS Maksims 0 - 10 0:00

10

2 48 NORKEVIÈIUS Matas PETROVS Jaroslavs 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 39 PARUPIETIS Kristaps VALENTIN Petrov 10 - 0 0:00

10

2 510 NORKEVIÈIUS Matas SHESTAKOVS Maksims 10 - 0 0:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30

14 40

2

0 0

3

1 10 4

2 20

5

Results

Pos Name

1 NORKEVIÈIUS Matas, LTU/Ristis

2 PARUPIETIS Kristaps, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma

3 SHESTAKOVS Maksims , LAT/Liepaja

4 PETROVS Jaroslavs, LAT/Liepaja

5 VALENTIN Petrov, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB-38
Competitors: 17

17. SIZOVS Niks Valdis, LAT/Aluksne 10

9. RAUD Ott Aleksander, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT10

21. LATTU Niilo, FIN/Shirokawa 10

29. PROPOSINS Kirils, LAT/Liepaja 10

3. GORBATENKO Artjoms, LAT/Ventspils 10

27. BATSUSHKOU Prokhar , BLR/Minsk 10

7. JAVORSKIS Roberts, LAT/Aluksne 10

31. KREMM Erik Kristo, EST/Kuressaare KSK10

2. PURS Roberts, LAT/Alûksne 10

26. MÄKELÄ Mikke, FIN/Tampereen Judo 10

22. HARAHNINS Jevgenijs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

14. GUTMANN Kaspar, EST/Do 10

20. RJASKA Nikita, LAT/Aluksne 10

12. SOINI eemeli, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 10

24. MIHACOVS Ivans, LAT/Liepaja 10

16. SEMIANKOU Daniil, BLR/Smorgon 0

32. LEPP Richard, EST/Võru Judoklubi REI10

A

B

C

D

17

SIZOVS
10

RAUD
0

18

LATTU
0

PROPOSINS
10

19

GORBATENKO
10

BATSUSHKOU
0

20

JAVORSKIS
10

KREMM
0

21

PURS
10

MÄKELÄ
0

22

HARAHNINS
0

GUTMANN
10

23

RJASKA
0

SOINI
10

24

MIHACOVS
10

LEPP
0

25

SIZOVS
0

PROPOSINS
10

26

GORBATENKO
0

JAVORSKIS
10

27

PURS
10

GUTMANN
0

28

SOINI
0

MIHACOVS
10

29LATTU
10

30KREMM
10

31MÄKELÄ
10

32LEPP
10

33

LATTU
0

SIZOVS
10

34

KREMM
0

GORBATENKO
10

35

MÄKELÄ
0

GUTMANN
10

36

LEPP
10

SOINI
0

37

PROPOSINS
0

JAVORSKIS
10

38

PURS
0

MIHACOVS
10

39

SIZOVS
0

GORBATENKO
10

40

GUTMANN
10

LEPP
0

41

38

GORBATENKO
10

PURS
0

42

37

GUTMANN
0

PROPOSINS
10

43

JAVORSKIS
10

MIHACOVS
0

GORBATENKO

PROPOSINS

JAVORSKIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JAVORSKIS Roberts, LAT/Aluksne

MIHACOVS Ivans, LAT/Liepaja

GORBATENKO Artjoms, LAT/Ventspils

PROPOSINS Kirils, LAT/Liepaja

PURS Roberts, LAT/Alûksne

GUTMANN Kaspar, EST/Do

SIZOVS Niks Valdis, LAT/Aluksne

LEPP Richard, EST/Võru Judoklubi REI



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB-42
Competitors: 14

1

1. SALMINEN Justus, FIN/Shirokawa
0

9. STRAUSS Janis Edgars , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
10

213. JEREMEJEV Artur, EST/Dodze
10

3

3. SMIKOVSKIS Dmitrijs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
10

11. YARMOLAU Ivan, BLR/Smorgon
0

4

7. YAROSLAV Bykov, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp
10

15. KARU Ott-Robin, EST/Mikado
0

5

2. PATSKEVICH Vladislav, BLR/BLR
0

10. KALINA TITAS, LTU/KËDAINIAI
10

6

6. GORBATENKO Aleksejs, LAT/Ventspils
0

14. HAIKULAINEN Joonas, FIN/Team Finland
10

7

4. KANASKIN Artjom, EST/Budolinn
10

12. SELIUN Dzianis, BLR/Minsk
0

816. PATRIKS kalnins, LAT/LIDO
10

A

B

C

D

9

STRAUSS
0

JEREMEJEV
10

10

SMIKOVSKIS
10

YAROSLAV
0

11

KALINA
10

HAIKULAINEN
0

12

KANASKIN
0

PATRIKS
10

13
STRAUSS

10

14

YARMOLAU
0

YAROSLAV
10

15

PATSKEVICH
0

HAIKULAINEN
10

16
KANASKIN

10

17

JEREMEJEV
0

SMIKOVSKIS
10

18

KALINA
0

PATRIKS
10

19

STRAUSS
10

YAROSLAV
0

20

HAIKULAINEN
10

KANASKIN
0

21

18

STRAUSS
0

KALINA
10

22

17

HAIKULAINEN
0

JEREMEJEV
10

23

SMIKOVSKIS
0

PATRIKS
10

KALINA

JEREMEJEV

PATRIKS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PATRIKS kalnins, LAT/LIDO

SMIKOVSKIS Dmitrijs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

KALINA TITAS, LTU/KËDAINIAI

JEREMEJEV Artur, EST/Dodze

STRAUSS Janis Edgars , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

HAIKULAINEN Joonas, FIN/Team Finland

YAROSLAV Bykov, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp

KANASKIN Artjom, EST/Budolinn



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB-46
Competitors: 15

1

1. BAUMGARTS Miks, LAT/Adazu BJSS
0

9. ZAHHAROV Slava, EST/Kibuvits
10

213. TROSCENKOVS Daniils, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
10

3

3. AMOLINS Arturs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
10

11. JUNG Sebastian, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT
0

4

7. KUMM Konrad, EST/Audentese Spordiklub
10

15. KRIUGÞDA GUSTAS, LTU/ESSC  DRAUGYSTË  ELE
0

5

2. GORNIKS Artûrs, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
10

10. PETENBERG  German , FIN/Meido-kan 
0

6

6. LIPARD Viljar, EST/Audentese Spordiklub
10

14. ZEIÏA Matis, LAT/Samurs
0

7

4. KISELEV Denis, RUS/SK Malahit
10

12. TIISMUS Holger, EST/Do
0

8

8. ALTOSAR Rene, EST/Budolinn
10

16. KISELEVSKIS Arturs, LAT/Adazu BJSS
0

A

B

C

D

9

ZAHHAROV
0

TROSCENKOVS
10

10

AMOLINS
0

KUMM
10

11

GORNIKS
0

LIPARD
10

12

KISELEV
10

ALTOSAR
0

13
ZAHHAROV

10

14

KRIUGÞDA
0

AMOLINS
10

15

ZEIÏA
0

GORNIKS
10

16

TIISMUS
0

ALTOSAR
10

17

TROSCENKOVS
10

KUMM
0

18

LIPARD
10

KISELEV
0

19

ZAHHAROV
0

AMOLINS
10

20

GORNIKS
0

ALTOSAR
10

21

18

AMOLINS
0

KISELEV
10

22

17

ALTOSAR
0

KUMM
10

23

TROSCENKOVS
0

LIPARD
10

KISELEV

KUMM

LIPARD

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

LIPARD Viljar, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

TROSCENKOVS Daniils, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

KISELEV Denis, RUS/SK Malahit

KUMM Konrad, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

AMOLINS Arturs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

ALTOSAR Rene, EST/Budolinn

ZAHHAROV Slava, EST/Kibuvits

GORNIKS Artûrs, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB-50
Competitors: 16

1

1. KÄRBER Sten-Erik, EST/aitado
10

9. DANCHENKOV Sebastian, LAT/Bosko
0

2

5. DZEMO Andris, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
10

13. DELJANSKI Ilja, EST/Mikado
0

3

3. NIKOLSKI Valentin, EST/Audentese Spordiklub
10

11. ALKSNIS  Ralfs , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
0

4

7. KVASHNINS Artjoms, LAT/Ventspils
10

15. KARPOV Aleksandr, EST/Budolinn
0

5

2. HOLOSTÕH Artjom, EST/budolinn
10

10. FEDOTOVS Eriks Kristians, LAT/Aluksne
0

6

6. KUJANHAARA  Joonatan, FIN/Chikara
10

14. TALTS Rasmus, EST/Ookami
0

7

4. SELEDTSOV Aleksandr, EST/Kibuvits
10

12. JENERTS Valters , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
0

8

8. RUTKEVIÈS Daniels, LAT/V.B. Rigas Judo Skol
10

16. PARM Markus, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT
0

A

B

C

D

9

KÄRBER
0

DZEMO
10

10

NIKOLSKI
10

KVASHNINS
0

11

HOLOSTÕH
0

KUJANHAARA 
10

12

SELEDTSOV
0

RUTKEVIÈS
10

13

DELJANSKI
0

KÄRBER
10

14

ALKSNIS 
10

KVASHNINS
0

15

TALTS
0

HOLOSTÕH
10

16

PARM
0

SELEDTSOV
10

17

DZEMO
10

NIKOLSKI
0

18

KUJANHAARA 
0

RUTKEVIÈS
10

19

KÄRBER
10

ALKSNIS 
0

20

HOLOSTÕH
10

SELEDTSOV
0

21

18

KÄRBER
10

KUJANHAARA 
0

22

17

HOLOSTÕH
10

NIKOLSKI
0

23

DZEMO
10

RUTKEVIÈS
0

KÄRBER

HOLOSTÕH

DZEMO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DZEMO Andris, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

RUTKEVIÈS Daniels, LAT/V.B. Rigas Judo Skol

KÄRBER Sten-Erik, EST/aitado

HOLOSTÕH Artjom, EST/budolinn

KUJANHAARA  Joonatan, FIN/Chikara

NIKOLSKI Valentin, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

ALKSNIS  Ralfs , LAT/Adazu BJSS 

SELEDTSOV Aleksandr, EST/Kibuvits



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB-55
Competitors: 13

1

1. SANDER Rasmus, EST/Aitado
10

9. CERBIKOVS Norberts, LAT/Aluksne
0

213. ROMANOVSKIS Nikita, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

3

3. ALEKSANDROV Aleksei, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener
0

11. GODLEVSKIS Anzejs, LAT/Ventspils
10

4

7. CUMIKS Kristians , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
0

15. REDSVEN Markus, FIN/Team Finland
10

5

2. ROOSTFELDT Patrik, EST/Aitado
0

10. DUINOVS Maksims, LAT/Liepaja
7

614. NIKITA Lizunovs, LAT/singitaj

712. NOVACENKO Daniels, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

8

8. TAMKOVICH Vadim, LAT/Bosko
10

16. RAAD Romet, EST/Kuressaare KSK
0

A

B

C

D

9

SANDER
0

ROMANOVSKIS
10

10

GODLEVSKIS
0

REDSVEN
10

11

DUINOVS
10

NIKITA
0

12

NOVACENKO
0

TAMKOVICH
10

13
SANDER

14

CUMIKS
0

GODLEVSKIS
10

15

ROOSTFELDT
10

NIKITA
0

16

RAAD
0

NOVACENKO
10

17

ROMANOVSKIS
0

REDSVEN
10

18

DUINOVS
5

TAMKOVICH
0

19

SANDER
10

GODLEVSKIS
0

20

ROOSTFELDT
10

NOVACENKO
0

21

18

SANDER
0

TAMKOVICH
10

22

17

ROOSTFELDT
10

ROMANOVSKIS
0

23

REDSVEN
0

DUINOVS
10

TAMKOVICH

ROOSTFELDT

DUINOVS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DUINOVS Maksims, LAT/Liepaja

REDSVEN Markus, FIN/Team Finland

TAMKOVICH Vadim, LAT/Bosko

ROOSTFELDT Patrik, EST/Aitado

SANDER Rasmus, EST/Aitado

ROMANOVSKIS Nikita, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

GODLEVSKIS Anzejs, LAT/Ventspils

NOVACENKO Daniels, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB-62
Competitors: 14

1

1. BALODIS  Eriks , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
0

9. LEEMETS Laur, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT
7

213. DMITREÈKOVS Viktors, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

3

3. DIACHUK Valerii, RUS/Olympic Hopes
10

11. CIHANOVICS Deniss, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
0

4

7. CAKS Edgars, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
0

15. BUIVID Artsem, BLR/Smorgon
10

5

2. GERASIMOVS Aleksandrs, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
0

10. ILMJÄRV Andre, EST/Ookami
10

6

6. GRIGORJEVS Germans, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

7

4. KULMALA Rasmus, FIN/Tampereen Judo
0

12. DJAKOVSKIS Danils, LAT/Liepaja
10

8

8. KARKLINS Elvis, LAT/Aluksne
0

16. REIMETS Georg Eric, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT
10

A

B

C

D

9

LEEMETS
10

DMITREÈKOVS
0

10

DIACHUK
10

BUIVID
0

11

ILMJÄRV
0

GRIGORJEVS
10

12

DJAKOVSKIS
10

REIMETS
0

13

BALODIS 
0

DMITREÈKOVS
10

14

CIHANOVICS
0

BUIVID
7

15
ILMJÄRV

16

KULMALA
0

REIMETS
10

17

LEEMETS
0

DIACHUK
10

18

GRIGORJEVS
1

DJAKOVSKIS
0

19

DMITREÈKOVS
10

BUIVID
0

20

ILMJÄRV
0

REIMETS
10

21

18

DMITREÈKOVS
10

DJAKOVSKIS
0

22

17

REIMETS
10

LEEMETS
0

23

DIACHUK
0

GRIGORJEVS
10

DMITREÈKOVS

REIMETS

GRIGORJEVS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GRIGORJEVS Germans, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

DIACHUK Valerii, RUS/Olympic Hopes

DMITREÈKOVS Viktors, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

REIMETS Georg Eric, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT

DJAKOVSKIS Danils, LAT/Liepaja

LEEMETS Laur, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT

BUIVID Artsem, BLR/Smorgon

ILMJÄRV Andre, EST/Ookami



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CB-70
Competitors: 7

1

1. OTTAS Martin, EST/Do

2

3. PLAVINS Krisjanis, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
0

7. JUHAKOSKI Felix, FIN/Team Finland
10

3

2. PAVLOV Roman, RUS/Pskov
10

6. TOOTS Martin, EST/Do
0

4

4. VISHNAUSKAS Arturs, LAT/Ventspils
10

8. NARKEVICIUS DZIUGAS, LTU/IPON
0

A

B

C

D

5

OTTAS
10

JUHAKOSKI
0

6

PAVLOV
0

VISHNAUSKAS
10

7

1

2

PLAVINS

8

3

4

TOOTS
0

NARKEVICIUS
10

9

6

PLAVINS
7

PAVLOV
0

10

5

NARKEVICIUS
10

JUHAKOSKI
0

11

OTTAS
0

VISHNAUSKAS
10

PLAVINS

NARKEVICIUS

VISHNAUSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VISHNAUSKAS Arturs, LAT/Ventspils

OTTAS Martin, EST/Do

PLAVINS Krisjanis, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

NARKEVICIUS DZIUGAS, LTU/IPON

PAVLOV Roman, RUS/Pskov

JUHAKOSKI Felix, FIN/Team Finland

TOOTS Martin, EST/Do



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CG+52
Competitors: 8

1

1. ALEÐIÛNAITË Ugnë, LTU/Gaja-Minvija
7

5. KOROBEINIKOVA ELIZAVETA, EST/KIBUVITS
0

2

3. NIEMI Ronja, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 
10

7. MIROSNITSENKO Anna, EST/Budolinn
0

3

2. ILVES Sandra, EST/Do
0

6. VIREN Jonna, FIN/Team Finland
10

4

4. ARSHAKYAN Vilena, EST/Audentese Spordiklub
5

8. PAPP Maria Simona, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT
0

A

B

C

D

5

ALEÐIÛNAITË
0

NIEMI
7

6

VIREN
10

ARSHAKYAN
0

7

1

2

KOROBEINIKOVA
10

MIROSNITSENKO
0

8

3

4

ILVES
0

PAPP
10

9

6

KOROBEINIKOVA
0

ARSHAKYAN
5

10

5

PAPP
0

ALEÐIÛNAITË
10

11

NIEMI
10

VIREN
0

ARSHAKYAN

ALEÐIÛNAITË

NIEMI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

NIEMI Ronja, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

VIREN Jonna, FIN/Team Finland

ARSHAKYAN Vilena, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

ALEÐIÛNAITË Ugnë, LTU/Gaja-Minvija

KOROBEINIKOVA ELIZAVETA, EST/KIBUVITS

PAPP Maria Simona, EST/Toni Judokool EST MT

MIROSNITSENKO Anna, EST/Budolinn

ILVES Sandra, EST/Do



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CG-36
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 TARS Maria EST/Do

2 TRAVITSKAYA  Kseniya BLR/Smorgon

3 JAVORSKA Evelina LAT/Aluksne

4 LESTAL Teele EST/Do

5 ILVES Lisette EST/Do

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 LESTAL Teele ILVES Lisette 0 - 10 0:00

10

1 22 TARS Maria TRAVITSKAYA  Kseniya 10 - 0 0:00

10

3 43 JAVORSKA Evelina LESTAL Teele 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 54 TARS Maria ILVES Lisette 10 - 0 0:00

10

2 35 TRAVITSKAYA  Kseniya JAVORSKA Evelina 0 - 10 0:00

10

1 46 TARS Maria LESTAL Teele 10 - 0 0:00

10

3 57 JAVORSKA Evelina ILVES Lisette 10 - 0 0:00

10

2 48 TRAVITSKAYA  Kseniya LESTAL Teele 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 39 TARS Maria JAVORSKA Evelina 10 - 0 0:00

10

2 510 TRAVITSKAYA  Kseniya ILVES Lisette 10 - 0 0:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

4 40 1

2 20

23 30

3

0 0

41 10

5

Results

Pos Name

1 TARS Maria, EST/Do

2 JAVORSKA Evelina, LAT/Aluksne

3 TRAVITSKAYA  Kseniya, BLR/Smorgon

4 ILVES Lisette, EST/Do

5 LESTAL Teele, EST/Do



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CG-40
Competitors: 8

1

1. STROM Marianna, FIN/Lahden Judoseura
10

5. CELENBERGA Jûlija , LAT/Alûksne
0

2

3. SEIKKULA Louna-Lumia, FIN/Team Finland
10

7. MILEVSKAJA Patricija , LTU/Këdainiai
0

3

2. NIADUZHKA Dziyana, BLR/Smorgon
0

6. HARELL Emmi, FIN/Fudoshin Judo 
10

4

4. SIREN Nea, FIN/Fudoshin
10

8. JÂÒKALNE Þanete , LAT/Alûksne
0

A

B

C

D

5

STROM
10

SEIKKULA
0

6

HARELL
10

SIREN
0

7

1

2

CELENBERGA
10

MILEVSKAJA
0

8

3

4

NIADUZHKA
10

JÂÒKALNE
0

9

6

CELENBERGA
10

SIREN
0

10

5

NIADUZHKA
10

SEIKKULA
0

11

STROM
10

HARELL
0

CELENBERGA

NIADUZHKA

STROM

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

STROM Marianna, FIN/Lahden Judoseura

HARELL Emmi, FIN/Fudoshin Judo 

CELENBERGA Jûlija , LAT/Alûksne

NIADUZHKA Dziyana, BLR/Smorgon

SIREN Nea, FIN/Fudoshin

SEIKKULA Louna-Lumia, FIN/Team Finland

MILEVSKAJA Patricija , LTU/Këdainiai

JÂÒKALNE Þanete , LAT/Alûksne



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CG-45
Competitors: 10

1

1. NIEMINEN Enna, FIN/Team Finland
10

213. DANIELA Shadurova, LAT/singitaj
10

311. SUNDBERG Jenni, FIN/Hontai Judo
10

4

7. KARPENKO Kristina, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener
0

15. POLIKAUSKAITE Ruta, LTU/Kaunas Asahi
10

5

2. ANTONOVA Simona, LTU/Gaja - Minvija
10

10. TAMM Päike-Triinu, EST/Aitado
0

614. DARJA Lizunova, LAT/singitaj
10

712. SALONEN pihla, FIN/Fudoshin, Pori
10

816. ALLIKA Zanda, LAT/Alûksne
10

A

B

C

D

9

NIEMINEN
0

DANIELA
10

10

SUNDBERG
10

POLIKAUSKAITE
0

11

ANTONOVA
10

DARJA
0

12

SALONEN
10

ALLIKA
0

13
NIEMINEN

10

14
POLIKAUSKAITE

10

15

TAMM
0

DARJA
10

16
ALLIKA

10

17

DANIELA
0

SUNDBERG
10

18

ANTONOVA
0

SALONEN
10

19

NIEMINEN
0

POLIKAUSKAITE
10

20

DARJA
10

ALLIKA
0

21

18

POLIKAUSKAITE
10

ANTONOVA
0

22

17

DARJA
0

DANIELA
10

23

SUNDBERG
0

SALONEN
10

POLIKAUSKAITE

DANIELA

SALONEN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SALONEN pihla, FIN/Fudoshin, Pori

SUNDBERG Jenni, FIN/Hontai Judo

POLIKAUSKAITE Ruta, LTU/Kaunas Asahi

DANIELA Shadurova, LAT/singitaj

ANTONOVA Simona, LTU/Gaja - Minvija

DARJA Lizunova, LAT/singitaj

NIEMINEN Enna, FIN/Team Finland

ALLIKA Zanda, LAT/Alûksne



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     CG-52
Competitors: 11

1

1. NARVA Anni, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

2

5. RUOPPA Lotta, FIN/Chikara

311. SAVICIUTE Simona, LTU/Kaunas Asahi

4

7. MIHHAILOVA DARJA, EST/KIBUVITS
10

15. HEINONEN Emilia, FIN/Team Finland
0

5

2. LAVIKAINEN Ella, FIN/Lahden JS

6

6. PIKULOVA Larina, EST/Aitado
0

14. MUOTKA Pinja, FIN/Team Finland
10

7

4. MARCINKEVIÈIÛTË Kamilë , LTU/Këdainiai

8

8. ÖSTERLUND  Daniela, FIN/Chikara
0

16. IVUTS Milena, BLR/Minsk
10

A

B

C

D

9

NARVA
5

RUOPPA
0

10

SAVICIUTE
0

MIHHAILOVA
10

11

LAVIKAINEN
10

MUOTKA
0

12

MARCINKEVIÈIÛTË
5

IVUTS
0

13
RUOPPA

14

HEINONEN
1

SAVICIUTE
0

15
MUOTKA

16
IVUTS

17

NARVA
0

MIHHAILOVA
10

18

LAVIKAINEN
0

MARCINKEVIÈIÛTË
7

19

RUOPPA
1

HEINONEN
0

20

MUOTKA
0

IVUTS
10

21

18

RUOPPA
0

LAVIKAINEN
10

22

17

IVUTS
10

NARVA
0

23

MIHHAILOVA
10

MARCINKEVIÈIÛTË
0

LAVIKAINEN

IVUTS

MIHHAILOVA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MIHHAILOVA DARJA, EST/KIBUVITS

MARCINKEVIÈIÛTË Kamilë , LTU/Këdainiai

LAVIKAINEN Ella, FIN/Lahden JS

IVUTS Milena, BLR/Minsk

RUOPPA Lotta, FIN/Chikara

NARVA Anni, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 

HEINONEN Emilia, FIN/Team Finland

MUOTKA Pinja, FIN/Team Finland



Keerak Children Judo Day   18.11.2016 Tartu     D+46
Competitors: 22

1. HUKKANEN Aleksi, FIN/Chikara 0

17. LADÕGIN Jevgeni, EST/Audentese Spordiklub10

25. PELIH Kirill, EST/Kibuvits 10

5. RAID Ako Armin, EST/ZEN 10

13. DARZNIEKS Ricards, LAT/Satori 10

29. GOLOSHCHUK Taras, EST/Budolinn 0

19. POVODOV Andrei, EST/budolinn 10

27. SULTE Adele, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

7. KIRNA Kabriel, EST/Do 10

15. NÄPPI Rivo, EST/SK Ookami 10

31. PAKULNEVICH Daniel, LAT/Bosko 0

18. PLOSTNIEKS Ronalds, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

26. URSAKI RUSLAN, EST/KIBUVITS 10

22. OTT Markus, EST/ZEN 10

14. STRAZDIÒÐ Janis , LAT/Samurs 10

30. MISNIK Rodion, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener0

20. ROGANOV Igor, EST/Budolinn 10

12. SHEVTSOV Gleb, EST/Kibuvits 10

28. VOLODJKO Damirs, LAT/Ventspils 0

24. HEINALO Kaarel, EST/ZEN 10

16. HANHELA Laura, FIN/Team Finland 0

32. PLOSTNIEKS Eduards, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

A

B

C

D

17

LADÕGIN
10

PELIH
0

18

RAID
0

DARZNIEKS
10

19

POVODOV
0

SULTE
10

20

KIRNA
10

NÄPPI
0

21

PLOSTNIEKS
0

URSAKI
10

22

OTT
0

STRAZDIÒÐ
10

23

ROGANOV
0

SHEVTSOV
10

24

HEINALO
10

PLOSTNIEKS
0

25

LADÕGIN
10

DARZNIEKS
0

26

SULTE
0

KIRNA
10

27

URSAKI
10

STRAZDIÒÐ
0

28

SHEVTSOV
10

HEINALO
0

29

HUKKANEN
10

PELIH
0

30NÄPPI
10

31PLOSTNIEKS
10

32

VOLODJKO
10

ROGANOV
0

33

HUKKANEN
0

DARZNIEKS
10

34

NÄPPI
10

SULTE
0

35

PLOSTNIEKS
0

STRAZDIÒÐ
10

36

VOLODJKO
10

HEINALO
0

37

LADÕGIN
0

KIRNA
10

38

URSAKI
0

SHEVTSOV
10

39

DARZNIEKS
10

NÄPPI
0

40

STRAZDIÒÐ
10

VOLODJKO
0

41

38

DARZNIEKS
0

URSAKI
10

42

37

STRAZDIÒÐ
10

LADÕGIN
0

43

KIRNA
0

SHEVTSOV
10

URSAKI

STRAZDIÒÐ

SHEVTSOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SHEVTSOV Gleb, EST/Kibuvits

KIRNA Kabriel, EST/Do

URSAKI RUSLAN, EST/KIBUVITS

STRAZDIÒÐ Janis , LAT/Samurs

DARZNIEKS Ricards, LAT/Satori

LADÕGIN Jevgeni, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

NÄPPI Rivo, EST/SK Ookami

VOLODJKO Damirs, LAT/Ventspils
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Competitors: 10

1

1. BERG Bert, EST/Do
10

9. BRITIKOVS Deniss, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
0

213. OMELIN Rolan, EST/Dodze

3

3. AZARUMYAN Artak, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

415. GRIGORJEVS Artjoms, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

5

2. POSTUSENKO Sofia, EST/budolinn

6

6. DAVID Basov, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp
10

14. MÄGI Ramon, EST/Kuressaare KSK
0

712. SELEDTSOV Jevgeni , EST/Kibuvits

8

8. BELIHS Daòila, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

A

B

C

D

9

BERG
10

OMELIN
0

10

AZARUMYAN
10

GRIGORJEVS
0

11

POSTUSENKO
0

DAVID
10

12

SELEDTSOV
10

BELIHS
0

13

BRITIKOVS
10

OMELIN
0

14
GRIGORJEVS

15

MÄGI
10

POSTUSENKO
0

16
BELIHS

17

BERG
0

AZARUMYAN
10

18

DAVID
0

SELEDTSOV
10

19

BRITIKOVS
0

GRIGORJEVS
10

20

MÄGI
0

BELIHS
10

21

18

GRIGORJEVS
0

DAVID
10

22

17

BELIHS
10

BERG
0

23

AZARUMYAN
0

SELEDTSOV
10

DAVID

BELIHS

SELEDTSOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SELEDTSOV Jevgeni , EST/Kibuvits

AZARUMYAN Artak, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

DAVID Basov, RUS/Ippon Kingisepp

BELIHS Daòila, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

GRIGORJEVS Artjoms, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

BERG Bert, EST/Do

BRITIKOVS Deniss, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

MÄGI Ramon, EST/Kuressaare KSK
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Competitors: 13

19. PIRAGIS Nedas, LTU/Këdainiai

2

5. PARUPIETIS Martins, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma
10

13. AAVAST Andry, EST/Spordiklubi Barra
0

3

3. PRUUNLEP Robin, EST/Kuressaare KSK

4

7. JASAITIS Aretas, LTU/Këdainiai
0

15. JEREMEJEV Daniel, EST/Dodze
10

510. BLANDIS Klaidas, LTU/Këdainiai

6

6. SHABANOVS Deniss, LAT/Liepaja
10

14. SOONISTE Saamuel, EST/Tartu Do
0

7

4. LEMENKOV Lev, RUS/SK Malahit
10

12. SAARM Franz Steven, EST/Do
0

8

8. BARANOVA Vlada, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
0

16. BOSSAK Dmitri, EST/Dodze
10

A

B

C

D

9

PIRAGIS
0

PARUPIETIS
10

10

PRUUNLEP
0

JEREMEJEV
10

11

BLANDIS
10

SHABANOVS
0

12

LEMENKOV
0

BOSSAK
10

13

AAVAST
10

PIRAGIS
0

14

JASAITIS
10

PRUUNLEP
0

15
SHABANOVS

16

BARANOVA
10

LEMENKOV
0

17

PARUPIETIS
10

JEREMEJEV
0

18

BLANDIS
10

BOSSAK
0

19

AAVAST
10

JASAITIS
0

20

SHABANOVS
10

BARANOVA
0

21

18

AAVAST
0

BOSSAK
10

22

17

SHABANOVS
10

JEREMEJEV
0

23

PARUPIETIS
10

BLANDIS
0

BOSSAK

SHABANOVS

PARUPIETIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PARUPIETIS Martins, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma

BLANDIS Klaidas, LTU/Këdainiai

BOSSAK Dmitri, EST/Dodze

SHABANOVS Deniss, LAT/Liepaja

AAVAST Andry, EST/Spordiklubi Barra

JEREMEJEV Daniel, EST/Dodze

JASAITIS Aretas, LTU/Këdainiai

BARANOVA Vlada, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
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Competitors: 25

1. STRAUSS Fricis Roberts , LAT/Adazu BJSS 0

17. ROMANOV Maksim, RUS/Pskov 10

9. GAILANS BRUNO, LAT/SIGULDA 10

5. OJANNE Justus, FIN/Tyrvään Juro 10

21. ZAITSEV Jegor, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener0

29. LIVS Martins, LAT/Aluksne 10

3. JÇKABSONS Jçkabs, LAT/Saldus 0

19. BUINOUSKI Vitali, BLR/Smorgon 10

27. MERKUÐEVS Jegors, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS10

7. SHUR Mihhail, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener0

23. VAUHKONEN Rasmus, FIN/Team Finland10

15. JÂÒKALNS Emîls , LAT/Alûksne 10

2. KOÐELENKO Daniil, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener0

18. HARELL Ella, FIN/Fudoshin Judo , Pori10

10. GOLUBEVS Kirils, LAT/Liepaja 10

26. KHOLODKOV Maksim, RUS/PSKOV 0

6. BANKEVIC Roberts , LAT/Adazu BJSS 10

14. SOLUB Ivan, BLR/BLR 10

30. BAUMANIS Karlis , LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk0

20. KOKKONEN Emma, FIN/Team Finland10

12. DIKAJEV Saad, EST/Audentese Spordiklub10

28. OZOLS Alekss Guntis, LAT/Aluksne 0

8. BULAJEVS MAKSIMS, LAT/SIGULDA 10

24. YOUSEF Basim, FIN/Shirokawa 0

16. KUÏUKS Nikita, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS 10

A

B

C

D

17

ROMANOV
0

GAILANS
10

18

OJANNE
0

LIVS
10

19

BUINOUSKI
0

MERKUÐEVS
10

20

VAUHKONEN
10

JÂÒKALNS
0

21

HARELL
0

GOLUBEVS
10

22

BANKEVIC
0

SOLUB
10

23

KOKKONEN
0

DIKAJEV
10

24

BULAJEVS
0

KUÏUKS
10

25

GAILANS
0

LIVS
10

26

MERKUÐEVS
0

VAUHKONEN
10

27

GOLUBEVS
0

SOLUB
10

28

DIKAJEV
10

KUÏUKS
0

29OJANNE
10

30

SHUR
10

JÂÒKALNS
0

31

BAUMANIS
10

BANKEVIC
0

32

OZOLS
10

KOKKONEN
0

33

OJANNE
0

GAILANS
10

34

SHUR
0

MERKUÐEVS
10

35

BAUMANIS
0

GOLUBEVS
10

36

OZOLS
0

KUÏUKS
10

37

LIVS
10

VAUHKONEN
0

38

SOLUB
10

DIKAJEV
0

39

GAILANS
10

MERKUÐEVS
0

40

GOLUBEVS
0

KUÏUKS
10

41

38

GAILANS
0

DIKAJEV
10

42

37

KUÏUKS
10

VAUHKONEN
0

43

LIVS
0

SOLUB
10

DIKAJEV

KUÏUKS

SOLUB

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SOLUB Ivan, BLR/BLR

LIVS Martins, LAT/Aluksne

DIKAJEV Saad, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

KUÏUKS Nikita, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

GAILANS BRUNO, LAT/SIGULDA

VAUHKONEN Rasmus, FIN/Team Finland

MERKUÐEVS Jegors, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

GOLUBEVS Kirils, LAT/Liepaja
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Competitors: 24

1. NOVIKOV Jegor, EST/Budolinn 10

25. SIZOVS Rihards, LAT/Aluksne 10

5. VILLAKO Markus, EST/do 0

21. LOMONOSOVS Niks, LAT/Liepaja 10

13. NARVA Ada, FIN/Oulu Judokerho 0

29. ANIKINS Arsenijs, LAT/Satori 10

3. POHLA Paul, EST/Ookami 10

11. SAUKANS Andrejs, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma10

7. ABUBAKAROV Magomed, EST/Do 10

23. KERGALVE Viktorija, LAT/Ventspils 0

15. MIRONOVS Stepans, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

31. VÄIN Aleksander, EST/Kuressaare KSK0

18. GAILANS PATRIKS, LAT/SIGULDA 10

26. AASUMETS Egert-Mattias, EST/Ookami10

6. RIBAKOVS Levs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk0

22. HOLTSMEIER Oliver, EST/Do 10

14. MYLLYLÄ Riina, FIN/Chikara 10

30. ROZE Mikelis Janis, LAT/Aluksne 0

4. MIHAILOV Vlad, RUS/Pskov 10

20. GOLOVTEEV Egor, EST/Ookami 0

12. KAZAÈENOKS Rolands, LAT/Alûksne 10

8. VASSILJEV Ilja, EST/Kibuvits 0

24. USTINOVICS Deniss, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma10

16. KOPPEL Andrys, EST/Aitado 10

A

B

C

D

17

NOVIKOV
10

SIZOVS
0

18

LOMONOSOVS
10

ANIKINS
0

19

POHLA
0

SAUKANS
10

20

ABUBAKAROV
10

MIRONOVS
0

21

GAILANS
0

AASUMETS
10

22

HOLTSMEIER
10

MYLLYLÄ
0

23

MIHAILOV
10

KAZAÈENOKS
0

24

USTINOVICS
10

KOPPEL
0

25

NOVIKOV
0

LOMONOSOVS
10

26

SAUKANS
0

ABUBAKAROV
10

27

AASUMETS
10

HOLTSMEIER
0

28

MIHAILOV
10

USTINOVICS
0

29

VILLAKO
10

ANIKINS
0

30

KERGALVE
0

MIRONOVS
10

31GAILANS
10

32

GOLOVTEEV
0

KAZAÈENOKS
10

33

VILLAKO
10

NOVIKOV
0

34

MIRONOVS
0

SAUKANS
10

35

GAILANS
0

HOLTSMEIER
10

36

KAZAÈENOKS
10

USTINOVICS
0

37

LOMONOSOVS
0

ABUBAKAROV
10

38

AASUMETS
10

MIHAILOV
0

39

VILLAKO
10

SAUKANS
0

40

HOLTSMEIER
10

KAZAÈENOKS
0

41

38

VILLAKO
10

MIHAILOV
0

42

37

HOLTSMEIER
0

LOMONOSOVS
10

43

ABUBAKAROV
10

AASUMETS
0

VILLAKO

LOMONOSOVS

ABUBAKAROV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ABUBAKAROV Magomed, EST/Do

AASUMETS Egert-Mattias, EST/Ookami

VILLAKO Markus, EST/do

LOMONOSOVS Niks, LAT/Liepaja

MIHAILOV Vlad, RUS/Pskov

HOLTSMEIER Oliver, EST/Do

SAUKANS Andrejs, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma

KAZAÈENOKS Rolands, LAT/Alûksne
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Competitors: 18

1. STOMA Aleksandrs, LAT/Dþudo klubs LIDO10

25. HÄÄL Siim Oskar , EST/Spordiklubi Barra10

21. DROZDS Òikita, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS 10

13. LITVISKO Vladislavs, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma10

3. BAGAJEVS Mareks, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

11. HARELL Emmi, FIN/Fudoshin Judo 10

27. SAAR Karl Markus, EST/Do 0

23. TREUMOV Aleksandr, EST/SK Buffen-do/SK Ener10

31. PETRISINECS ROMANS, LAT/Sigulda10

2. MAKEJEVS Ivans, LAT/Ippon 10

10. AVTUHOVA Alika, LAT/Ventspils 10

22. TÜRNA Artur, EST/Do 10

14. VOROBJOVS Maksims, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

4. ZURAVLOVS Nils, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk10

20. PERTELSON Kristofer, FIN/Chikara 0

12. SKATSKOV Artjom, EST/Budolinn 10

24. LAUFMANIS Ernests, LAT/Makkabi 10

16. PANTELEEV Timur, LAT/Bosko 10

A

B

C

D

17

STOMA
10

HÄÄL
0

18

DROZDS
0

LITVISKO
10

19

BAGAJEVS
10

HARELL
0

20

TREUMOV
0

PETRISINECS
10

21

MAKEJEVS
10

AVTUHOVA
0

22

TÜRNA
0

VOROBJOVS
10

23

ZURAVLOVS
10

SKATSKOV
0

24

LAUFMANIS
10

PANTELEEV
0

25

STOMA
10

LITVISKO
0

26

BAGAJEVS
10

PETRISINECS
0

27

MAKEJEVS
0

VOROBJOVS
10

28

ZURAVLOVS
0

LAUFMANIS
10

29HÄÄL
10

30HARELL
10

31TÜRNA
10

32PANTELEEV
10

33

HÄÄL
0

LITVISKO
10

34

HARELL
0

PETRISINECS
10

35

TÜRNA
0

MAKEJEVS
10

36

PANTELEEV
10

ZURAVLOVS
0

37

STOMA
10

BAGAJEVS
0

38

VOROBJOVS
0

LAUFMANIS
10

39

LITVISKO
10

PETRISINECS
0

40

MAKEJEVS
10

PANTELEEV
0

41

38

LITVISKO
10

VOROBJOVS
0

42

37

MAKEJEVS
10

BAGAJEVS
0

43

STOMA
10

LAUFMANIS
0

LITVISKO

MAKEJEVS

STOMA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

STOMA Aleksandrs, LAT/Dþudo klubs LIDO

LAUFMANIS Ernests, LAT/Makkabi

LITVISKO Vladislavs, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma

MAKEJEVS Ivans, LAT/Ippon

VOROBJOVS Maksims, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

BAGAJEVS Mareks, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

PETRISINECS ROMANS, LAT/Sigulda

PANTELEEV Timur, LAT/Bosko
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Competitors: 14

1

1. ILJINSKIJS Timurs, LAT/Satori
10

9. MADI Marko Uku Tõdu, EST/Do
0

2

5. CIHANOVICS Arsenijs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
10

3

3. RIJKURIS Rudolfs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
0

11. HONKANEN Lucas, FIN/Team Finland
10

4

7. LOBAZEVICS Matvejs, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma
10

15. RANNIK Mattias Krister , EST/Toni Judokool EST 
0

510. NARTISS Kristaps , LAT/Adazu BJSS 
10

6

6. NIEMINEN Enna, FIN/Team Finland
0

14. SALONEN  Jari-Matti , EST/do 
10

7

4. VANAGS Andrejs, LAT/Ippon
10

12. KASESALU  Christian, FIN/Chikara
0

8

8. PUTEVICS Aristarhs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk
0

16. DIKAJEV Emir, EST/Audentese Spordiklub
10

A

B

C

D

9

ILJINSKIJS
0

CIHANOVICS
10

10

HONKANEN
0

LOBAZEVICS
10

11

NARTISS
0

SALONEN 
10

12

VANAGS
0

DIKAJEV
10

13
ILJINSKIJS

10

14

RANNIK
0

HONKANEN
10

15

NIEMINEN
0

NARTISS
10

16

PUTEVICS
0

VANAGS
10

17

CIHANOVICS
0

LOBAZEVICS
10

18

SALONEN 
0

DIKAJEV
10

19

ILJINSKIJS
0

HONKANEN
10

20

NARTISS
0

VANAGS
10

21

18

HONKANEN
10

SALONEN 
0

22

17

VANAGS
10

CIHANOVICS
0

23

LOBAZEVICS
0

DIKAJEV
10

HONKANEN

VANAGS

DIKAJEV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DIKAJEV Emir, EST/Audentese Spordiklub

LOBAZEVICS Matvejs, LAT/SK Ziemelblazma

HONKANEN Lucas, FIN/Team Finland

VANAGS Andrejs, LAT/Ippon

SALONEN  Jari-Matti , EST/do 

CIHANOVICS Arsenijs, LAT/V.Zelonija sporta sk

ILJINSKIJS Timurs, LAT/Satori

NARTISS Kristaps , LAT/Adazu BJSS 


